Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2013
Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 12, 2013

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Peter McBride
Phil Rock

Jason Mueller
Joon Song

Darrin Hatcher
Jason Hect

Greg Poffenroth
Justin Adams
Daryl Montgomery
Baraka Poulin
Brian Carroll
Jeremy Rene
Michael Brisbois
Bill Johnson

Luke Shy

Ryan Wood

Doug Lowe
Jeffrey Schneider
Yinges Yigzaw
Dale Soden
Edward Becker
Mitch Parker
Leyuwork Ashinay
Mary Hatcher
John Guin
Sommer Reynolds
Erika Olson

Jo-Jo Yaba
Yonnel Gardes
Julianne Schneider
Heidi Wallberg
Enoch Young
Ryan Cole

Bret Lane

Jeff Radek

Jill Hasselbach
David Rubin
Gerard Philpotts
Sheli Morrell
Chris Scott
Zemene Tsegaye
Panos Trochalakis
Xiomara Pilon
John Swenson
Brian Gallagher
Chantal Leblanc
Dan Winterbottom
Robert Forys
Nikola Skinner
David Seidman
Michelle Van Bogart
Heather Larson-Paul

Anna Grossenbacher

Ryan Guthmiller
Jeff Westhead
David Thurman
Anthony Robinson
Jim Helton

Danny Lau
Jessica Graham

Half Marathon Overall

City
Carnation
Enumclaw
Portland
Sammamish
Puyallup
Redmond
Bothell
Lake Tapps
Bonney Lake
Issaquah
Ellensburg
Seattle
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

W oodinville
Issaquah
Marysville
Snoqualmie
Kent
Lynnwood
Puyallup
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Ellensburg
Bellevue

W oodinville
Selah
Maple Valley
Jblm
Renton

Fall City
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Tacoma
Seattle
Renton
Sammamish
North Bend
Redmond
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Kirkland
Portland
Issaquah
Issaquah
North Bend
Seattle
Auburn
Duvall
Redmond
North bend
Redmond
Bellevue
North Bend

Bib No
360
246
213
287
129
363
230

2
206
231

51
239
39
150
277
338
184
261
347
286
16
223
356
381
114
376
219
342
104
262
323
350
62
170
234
128
251
368
210
265
310
309
228
293
383
178
335
354
280
267
316
174
112
116
329
303
386
134
175
107

Age
28
34
33
43
46
43
29
36
54
27
27
46
49
32
30
37
41
31
45
56
44
53
36
45
47
36
34
39
46
31
36
37
31
51
53
42
28
36
29
41
35
43
41
55
45
42
27
38
28
31
39
43
43
30
44
30
28
56
46
30

Gender

Age Group

M
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1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/23 40-44
1/23 45-49
2/23 40-44
1/16 25-29
1/17 35-39
1/14 50-54
2/16 25-29
3/16 25-29
2/23 45-49
3/23 45-49
1/16 30-34
2/16 30-34
2/17 35-39
3/23 40-44
3/16 30-34
4/23 45-49
1/8 565-59
4/23 40-44
2/14 50-54
3/17 35-39
1 Top Fin
5/23 45-49
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/26 35-39
6/23 45-49
1/40 30-34
2/26 35-39
4/17 35-39
4/16 30-34
3/14 50-54
4/14 50-54
1/40 40-44
4/16 25-29
5/17 35-39
1/23 25-29
5/23 40-44
6/17 35-39
6/23 40-44
2/40 40-44
2/8 55-59
7/23 45-49
3/40 40-44
5/16 25-29
7/17 35-39
2/23 25-29
5/16 30-34
3/26 35-39
4/40 40-44
5/40 40-44
6/16 30-34
7/23 40-44
7/16 30-34
6/16 25-29
3/8 55-59
8/23 45-49
2/40 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time
1:12:32.5 1:12:32.5
1:15:47.3 1:15:47.3
1:17:03.3 1:17:03.3
1:19:45.3 1:19:47.8
1:19:52.1 1:19:54.4
1:21:08.7 1:21:10.9
1:21:24.9 1:21:26.4
1:21:48.3 1:21:49.8
1:22:57.5 1:23:00.4
1:22:58.1 1:23:00.3
1:24:23.0 1:24:27.5
1:24:28.7 1:24:31.2
1:25:26.3 1:25:48.9
1:25:47.0 1:25:47.9
1:26:15.0 1:26:19.3
1:27:21.1 1:27:28.6
1:28:08.7 1:28:12.4
1:28:35.7 1:28:40.3
1:28:37.4 1:28:42.3
1:29:04.0 1:29:06.2
1:29:51.6 1:29:58.3
1:30:03.3 1:30:06.8
1:31:18.7 1:31:23.6
1:31:19.9 1:31:19.9
1:31:20.4 1:31:23.1
1:31:27.6 1:31:27.6
1:31:27.8 1:31:27.8
1:32:06.2 1:32:15.7
1:32:33.4 1:32:39.3
1:32:39.0 1:32:44.8
1:32:53.3 1:33:04.1
1:33:01.8 1:33:06.1
1:33:11.3 1:33:13.4
1:33:22.8 1:33:28.8
1:34:13.1 1:34:22.7
1:34:22.3 1:34:26.5
1:34:32.3 1:34:41.7
1:34:35.6 1:35:09.8
1:34:43.1 1:34:56.1
1:35:03.0 1:35:10.2
1:35:06.7 1:35:12.4
1:35:27.8 1:35:36.4
1:35:35.3 1:35:38.1
1:36:40.8 1:36:43.2
1:37:15.8 1:37:24.2
1:37:31.8 1:37:44.1
1:37:32.5 1:37:34.3
1:37:34.0 1:37:45.7
1:37:49.1 1:37:53.3
1:37:59.7 1:38:09.3
1:38:09.1 1:38:16.5
1:38:19.1 1:38:29.9
1:38:26.6 1:38:35.3
1:39:07.3 1:39:17.6
1:39:17.8 1:39:40.1
1:39:31.6 1:39:56.6
1:39:34.5 1:39:58.8
1:39:35.7 1:39:42.3
1:39:41.2 1:39:48.4
1:40:18.8 1:40:26.6

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.2
0:00:01.4
0:00:01.4
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.2
0:00:04.5
0:00:02.5
0:00:22.6
0:00:00.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:07.4
0:00:03.7
0:00:04.5
0:00:04.9
0:00:02.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:03.4
0:00:04.9
0:00:00.0
0:00:02.6
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:09.4
0:00:05.9
0:00:05.7
0:00:10.7
0:00:04.2
0:00:02.1
0:00:05.9
0:00:09.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:09.4
0:00:34.2
0:00:12.9
0:00:07.1
0:00:05.7
0:00:08.6
0:00:02.7
0:00:02.4
0:00:08.4
0:00:12.2
0:00:01.7
0:00:11.7
0:00:04.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:07.3
0:00:10.8
0:00:08.7
0:00:10.2
0:00:22.2
0:00:24.9
0:00:24.2
0:00:06.6
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.7

Pace
5:32/M
5:47/M
5:53/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:40/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:58/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Name

Lulu Jaimes
Tasha Allen

Tony Russell
Danielle Henty
Heather Nugent
Chad Hallberg
Olivia Gill

Lucie Dufour
Adam Hardtke
Paul Hannah
Andrew McGruder
Jana Arnold

Dre Skofstad
Peter Thompson
Tina Jewett

Brian Fitzpatrick
Timothy Shelley
Linsey Uffens
Lindsay Bagley
Kevin Krebs
Leslie Johnson
Anthony Clendenen
Vickie Skinner
Emily Bort
Shannon Sheeks
Tara Mitchell

Rob Seader

Todd Uffens
Candice Tipton
Carol Meenaghan
Lorrie Kuhn
Aaron Thiese
Kate liams
Dennis Meinhardt
Christine McMann
Guy Everett
Shelley Curtis
Sharon Lorenzen
Jonathan Ubben
Tiffany Shakespeare
Nicole Sweeney
Joseph Scalia
Ross Matheny
Harpreet Cheema
Mitchel Vanicek
Lisa Blauvelt
Heather Yancey
Michael Canda
Anna Harris

Ted Schll

Erin Yates
Stephanie Dickman
Michael Frederick
Dale Peterson
Unknown Partic. 220
Kelly Salter

Erdal Gursoy
Emily Birch

Jodi Jeffries

Julie Brunings
Melissa Watson
Charles Tobin
Bonnie Schueler
Melanie Breitbach

Kalaisejiane Athmalingame

Craig Breitbach
Kurt Beidler

Half Marathon Overall

City
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Renton
Monroe
Normandy Park
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Newcastle
Bothell
Bellevue
Enumclaw
Federal Way
Carnation
Poulsbo
Bothell
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Duvall
Enumclaw
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Poulsbo
Poulsbo
Ellensburg
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Sammamish
Duvall

Fall City
Seattle
Kirkland
Everett
Puyallup
Bothell
Redmond
Sammamish
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
Renton
Sammamish
Lynnwood
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Seattle
Newcastle
Bellevue
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Redmond
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Newcastle
Duvall
Mercer Island
Carnation
Fall City
Bellevue
Fall City
Seattle

Bib No

144
5
367
135
216
120
106
377
125
122
192
7
281
382
149
98
272
314
384
163
151
60
279
33
271
205
385
313
304
197
165
300
142
198
195
90
72
358
312
269
292
258
189
55
318
26
344
49
126
260
345
81
100
226
220
254
115
23
147
43
378
305
263
38

37
18

Age
47
40
46
35
47
32
48

0
32
53
27
37
42
54
42
71
64
42
31
25
32
37
40
34
41
25
48
42
37
46
42
35
57
46
45
17
33
30
27
34
38
29
37
37
41
46
41
26
34
43
26
41
57
41

0
32
41
36
42
45
30
34
52
48
36
48
43

Gender

Age Group
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1/25 45-49
6/40 40-44
9/23 45-49
4/26 35-39
2/25 45-49
8/16 30-34
3/25 45-49
1/40-0
9/16 30-34
5/14 50-54
7/16 25-29
5/26 35-39
7/40 40-44
6/14 50-54
8/40 40-44
1/3 70-99
1/5 60-64
9/40 40-44
3/40 30-34
8/16 25-29
4/40 30-34
8/17 35-39
10/40 40-44
5/40 30-34
11/40 40-44
3/23 25-29
10/23 45-49
8/23 40-44
6/26 35-39
4/25 45-49
12/40 40-44
9/17 35-39
1/9 565-59
11/23 45-49
5/25 45-49
1/31-19
6/40 30-34
7/40 30-34
9/16 25-29
8/40 30-34
7/26 35-39
10/16 25-29
10/17 35-39
11/17 35-39
9/23 40-44
6/25 45-49
13/40 40-44
11/16 25-29
9/40 30-34
10/23 40-44
4/23 25-29
14/40 40-44
4/8 55-59
11/23 40-44
1/30-0
10/40 30-34
12/23 40-44
8/26 35-39
15/40 40-44
7/25 45-49
11/40 30-34
10/16 30-34
1/18 50-54
8/25 45-49
12/17 35-39
12/23 45-49
13/23 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time
1:40:37.8 1:40:50.6
1:40:49.2 1:41:04.4
1:40:54.7 1:40:58.2
1:41:42.7 1:42:17.8
1:41:42.8 1:41:49.8
1:42:25.2 1:42:40.3
1:42:39.9 1:42:49.1
1:42:51.7 1:42:57.7
1:43:00.1 1:43:09.8
1:43:08.8 1:43:22.1
1:43:42.6 1:44:06.1
1:44:00.6 1:44:04.3
1:44:02.1 1:44:12.3
1:44:02.6 1:44:08.8
1:44:07.8 1:44:49.6
1:44:11.6 1:44:21.1
1:44:17.9 1:44:25.6
1:44:22.7 1:44:39.3
1:44:23.6 1:44:33.8
1:44:34.3 1:45:10.7
1:44:34.4 1:44:52.6
1:44:44.8 1:44:51.3
1:44:53.4 1:45:05.7
1:44:54.7 1:45:35.1
1:45:13.6 1:45:36.3
1:45:26.8 1:45:34.3
1:46:04.5 1:46:23.3
1:46:12.4 1:46:31.4
1:46:23.9 1:46:34.3
1:46:37.4 1:46:46.6
1:46:40.7 1:46:50.9
1:46:45.0 1:47:11.5
1:46:47.3 1:46:56.6
1:47:08.9 1:47:34.2
1:47:10.5 1:47:32.3
1:47:16.2 1:47:32.7
1:47:17.4 1:47:27.6
1:47:24.3 1:47:49.1
1:47:34.0 1:47:40.2
1:47:35.3 1:47:48.7
1:47:50.1 1:48:23.8
1:47:51.8 1:48:09.3
1:47:53.9 1:48:29.1
1:48:21.7 1:48:25.9
1:48:26.6 1:48:47.8
1:48:35.6 1:49:11.8
1:48:36.8 1:49:15.3
1:48:38.4 1:49:03.9
1:48:41.9 1:49:04.8
1:48:48.6 1:49:06.8
1:48:50.3 1:49:08.1
1:48:52.1 1:49:16.3
1:48:57.7 1:49:23.2
1:49:02.6 1:49:48.1
1:49:10.1 1:49:26.3
1:49:14.3 1:49:39.2
1:49:40.4 1:50:03.3
1:49:44.3 1:49:56.2
1:49:58.5 1:50:22.3
1:50:06.1 1:50:30.2
1:50:12.8 1:50:25.6
1:50:17.0 1:50:43.6
1:50:22.2 1:50:27.3
1:50:30.6 1:50:51.8
1:50:32.6 1:51:08.8
1:50:34.7 1:50:52.9
1:50:37.4 1:50:41.6

Chip Diff
0:00:12.7
0:00:15.2
0:00:03.4
0:00:35.1
0:00:06.9
0:00:15.1
0:00:09.2
0:00:05.9
0:00:09.7
0:00:13.2
0:00:23.5
0:00:03.6
0:00:10.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:41.7
0:00:09.4
0:00:07.7
0:00:16.5
0:00:10.2
0:00:36.4
0:00:18.2
0:00:06.5
0:00:12.2
0:00:40.4
0:00:22.7
0:00:07.4
0:00:18.7
0:00:18.9
0:00:10.4
0:00:09.2
0:00:10.1
0:00:26.4
0:00:09.2
0:00:25.2
0:00:21.7
0:00:16.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:24.7
0:00:06.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:33.7
0:00:17.4
0:00:35.2
0:00:04.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:36.2
0:00:38.4
0:00:25.5
0:00:22.9
0:00:18.2
0:00:17.8
0:00:24.2
0:00:25.5
0:00:45.4
0:00:16.2
0:00:24.9
0:00:22.9
0:00:11.9
0:00:23.7
0:00:24.1
0:00:12.7
0:00:26.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:36.2
0:00:18.2
0:00:04.1

Pace
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Name

Robin Ylvisaker
Mike Kulsrud
Emily Fennell
Dalaina Lamance
Brian Wick

Julie Jacobson
Salena Skogstad
Laurie Shepherd
Ayano Kobata
Megan Riddle
Rachel Bittner
Lisa Sharp

Doug Dossett
Kylie Grant

Tallie Menzie
Angela Krpata
Todd Patsy
Angelita Moulton
Peggy Hansen
Caitie Welch
Judy Fisher
Walter Gray
Rudy Valdez
Denise Hovlan
Joel Yoker

Janie Lambert
Elizabeth Medford
Anna Conner

Kay Robinson
Kayleen Kamikawa
Kari Oversvee-Choi
Jerry Brown
Christina Baker
Ryan Baker

Fred Durbin
Michael-Ann McAboy
Sarav Karunanithi
Dilipi Raghunathan
Tom Stankus
Brandon Miles
Kevin Killeen
Raluca Tataru
Amy Burry

Mike McLean
Tanya Alter

Ying Zhang
Barbara Motteler
Jodi Elwell
Elizabeth Adams
Unknown Partic. 130
Karen Keller
Larry Burris
Megan Bean
Tami Bean
Kensie Wheeler
Cherie Leffingwell
Matt Jarrell
Petros Ashinay
Steven Ferry
Chaitanya Bangur
April Mendoza
Don Doolittle
Patti O'Connell
Kara Leach

Nikki Woodward
Gina Lambert
Steve Okimoto

Half Marathon Overall

City
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Auburn
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Issaquah
Tukwila
Lynnwood
Seattle
Redmond
Kenmore
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Carnation
Duvall
Issaquah
Edmonds
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Seattle
Sammamish
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Bothell
Bothell
Seattle
Bellevue
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Carnation
Kent
Kenmore
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Sammamish
W oodinville
Puyallup
Poulsbo

Kenmore
Seattle

Sammammish
Kirkland
Newcastle
Tacoma
Lynnwood
Deming
Redmond
Lynnwood
W oodinville
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Auburn

Mill Creek

Bib No
348
166
93
167
333
143
282
273
160
244
364
369
84
108
201
164
225
212
124
326
97
110
315
138
349
168
196

63
245
154
221

42

11

10

85
191
359
355
289
202
158
299
361
194

380
211
89
365
130
156
46
372
371
331
179
146
357
94
12
200
83
217
177
339
373
375

Age
46
50
40
30
47
41
33
36
44
27
30

0
43
32
35
41
49
25
65
25
70
60
46
47
43
46
29
33
38
35
33
53
35
40
66
46
39
30
44
41
59
34
42
33
45
43
53
38
29

32
61
28
0
23
41
26
36
44
45
26
49
50
37
28
0
48

Gender

Age Group
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9/25 45-49
7/14 50-54
16/40 40-44
12/40 30-34
13/23 45-49
17/40 40-44
13/40 30-34
9/26 35-39
18/40 40-44
5/23 25-29
14/40 30-34
2/40-0
14/23 40-44
15/40 30-34
10/26 35-39
19/40 40-44
14/23 45-49
6/23 25-29
1/1 65-69
7/23 25-29
1/1 70-99
2/5 60-64
15/23 45-49
10/25 45-49
15/23 40-44
11/25 45-49
8/23 25-29
16/40 30-34
11/26 35-39
12/26 35-39
17/40 30-34
8/14 50-54
13/26 35-39
16/23 40-44
1/1 65-69
12/25 45-49
13/17 35-39
11/16 30-34
17/23 40-44
18/23 40-44
5/8 55-59
18/40 30-34
20/40 40-44
12/16 30-34
13/25 45-49
19/23 40-44
2/18 50-54
14/26 35-39
9/23 25-29
2/30-0
19/40 30-34
3/5 60-64
10/23 25-29
3/40-0
1/3 20-24
21/40 40-44
12/16 25-29
14/17 35-39
20/23 40-44
16/23 45-49
11/23 25-29
17/23 45-49
3/18 50-54
15/26 35-39
12/23 25-29
4/40-0
18/23 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time
1:50:37.8 1:50:50.5
1:50:46.0 1:51:02.5
1:51:16.4 1:51:40.1
1:51:31.8 1:52:18.3
1:51:32.7 1:52:13.2
1:51:58.6 1:52:20.8
1:52:39.9 1:53:26.1
1:52:40.7 1:53:26.2
1:52:40.8 1:53:05.9
1:52:47.2 1:53:32.9
1:52:48.4 1:53:25.3
1:52:55.6 1:563:25.8
1:52:58.0 1:53:44.3
1:52:58.0 1:563:11.2
1:53:19.0 1:53:42.3
1:563:27.9 1:54:17.2
1:53:46.0 1:54:21.2
1:53:46.1 1:54:15.3
1:53:58.0 1:54:07.2
1:54:44.0 1:55:28.2
1:55:07.4 1:55:12.4
1:55:09.4 1:55:36.8
1:55:30.6 1:55:44.9
1:55:35.4 1:55:47.6
1:55:35.4 1:56:07.3
1:55:35.5 1:55:43.1
1:55:36.9 1:55:53.6
1:55:37.8 1:55:53.6
1:55:43.6 1:55:57.6
1:55:59.1 1:56:10.8
1:56:00.7 1:56:18.2
1:56:17.0 1:56:43.6
1:56:21.4 1:56:51.5
1:56:25.3 1:56:44.6
1:56:30.5 1:56:42.6
1:56:49.8 1:57:04.9
1:57:05.7 1:57:18.2
1:57:15.3 1:57:51.8
1:57:15.5 1:57:39.1
1:57:26.6 1:58:05.1
1:57:30.8 1:58:23.3
1:57:53.8 1:58:27.4
1:58:24.8 1:58:24.8
1:58:51.4 1:59:16.3
1:58:57.4 1:59:47.6
1:59:02.0 1:59:15.9
1:59:09.0 1:59:50.8
1:59:34.6 1:59:34.6
1:59:38.1 2:00:16.6
1:59:41.5 2:00:09.9
1:59:41.8 2:00:10.3
1:59:42.4 2:00:04.1
2:01:12.2 2:01:20.6
2:01:15.8 2:01:22.5
2:01:18.0 2:01:33.6
2:01:35.2 2:01:59.5
2:01:37.5 2:02:06.8
2:02:43.8 2:02:45.4
2:03:30.8 2:04:20.6
2:03:54.2 2:04:19.4
2:05:24.6 2:05:48.9
2:05:54.5 2:06:21.2
2:05:54.5 2:06:21.4
2:05:58.3 2:06:29.6
2:06:36.4 2:06:52.9
2:06:37.6 2:06:46.8
2:06:49.2 2:07:13.6

Chip Diff
0:00:12.7
0:00:16.4
0:00:23.7
0:00:46.4
0:00:40.5
0:00:22.2
0:00:46.2
0:00:45.5
0:00:25.1
0:00:45.7
0:00:36.9
0:00:30.2
0:00:46.2
0:00:13.2
0:00:23.3
0:00:49.2
0:00:35.2
0:00:29.2
0:00:09.2
0:00:44.2
0:00:04.9
0:00:27.4
0:00:14.2
0:00:12.1
0:00:31.9
0:00:07.6
0:00:16.6
0:00:15.7
0:00:13.9
0:00:11.7
0:00:17.5
0:00:26.6
0:00:30.1
0:00:19.2
0:00:12.1
0:00:15.1
0:00:12.5
0:00:36.5
0:00:23.5
0:00:38.4
0:00:52.4
0:00:33.5

0:00:24.9
0:00:50.1
0:00:13.9
0:00:41.7

0:00:38.4
0:00:28.4
0:00:28.5
0:00:21.6
0:00:08.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:15.6
0:00:24.3
0:00:29.2
0:00:01.5
0:00:49.7
0:00:25.1
0:00:24.2
0:00:26.7
0:00:26.8
0:00:31.2
0:00:16.4
0:00:09.2
0:00:24.4

Pace
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Name

Mackenzie Vanduyn
Kevin Lavering
Maria Boggs
Michelle Becker
Martin Booth

Matt Keen

Danelle Del Rosario
Steve Borseth
John Yeafoli

Lisa Saunders
Kimberly W esterhof
Stephanie Borseth
Sabrina Larsen
Carmen Hart Jensen
Leslie Simmons
Enessa Olivas
Daniel Wagner
Kendra Abernethy
Todor Batchvarov
Jose Lara Silva
Jessica Bennion
Wendy Hansen
Angela Tucker
Jenni Barrett
Jilaine Holdren
Alexandra Moravec
Sarah Martin
Denise Derricott
Michelle Turner
Jody Chindavat
Hawkins DeFrance
Tess Geeke
Kenneth Hines
Susan Rovito
Diane Kalvelage
Alicia Chou

Jerry Bronson

Lisa Buettner

Heidi Smith
Gwendolyn Freed
Rachel Swerdlow
Mariana Varotto
Carolyn Kraft
Catherine Jensen
Scott Linse
Stephanie Algrim
Joe Rovito
Corinne Thompson
Rajesh Sheth

Jake Talbert

Bailie Jones

Mae Mullen

David Miller
Lindsay Boyd
Chris Boyd

Ed Sales

Emily Wheeler
Courtney Hazlitt
Janika Char
Nichole McKnight
Kevin Scott
Samantha Scott
Keith Wood

Sunga Rose
Cynthia Howell
Carla Reynolds
Melissa Ransdell

Half Marathon Overall

City
Puyallup
Lake Stevens
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Seattle
Kirkland
Kenmore
Renton
Puyallup
Seattle
Kenmore
Issaquah
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Covington
Issaquah
Bellevue
Seattle
Auburn

W oodinville
Renton

Kent
Bellevue
Seattle

Seattle
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Renton
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Fall City
Seattle
Renton
Everett
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Sammamish
Kent
Portland
Covington
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Bellevue
Auburn
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

W oodinville
Kent
Pasadena
Bellevue
Puyallup
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sultan
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No

317
176
28
17
29
387
76
30
346
257
328
31
173
127
278
218
321

15
171
19
123
311
14
137
208
388
78
389
56
75
105
136
250
153
57
41
45
284
102
294
319
161
148
182

249
302
274
296
152
214
203
36
35
253
332
133
54
193
264
266
337
248
140
240
236

Age
22
48
44
41
39

0
34
37
59
39
41
35
46
42
33
31
55
30
29
30
31
47
39
25
27
32
29
32
31
40
36
46
50
50
57
43
73
36
33
49
51
41
50
40
53
42
51
43
42
13
32
37
54
30
33
40
32
37
58
25
46
44
84
45
51
44
53

Gender

Age Group

F
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F

Page 4 of 27

2/3 20-24
19/23 45-49
22/40 40-44
23/40 40-44
15/17 35-39

3/30-0
20/40 30-34
16/17 35-39

6/8 55-59
16/26 35-39
24/40 40-44
17/26 35-39
14/25 45-49
25/40 40-44
21/40 30-34
22/40 30-34

7/8 55-59
23/40 30-34
13/16 25-29
13/16 30-34
24/40 30-34
15/25 45-49
18/26 35-39
13/23 25-29
14/23 25-29
25/40 30-34
15/23 25-29
26/40 30-34
27/40 30-34
26/40 40-44
17/17 35-39
16/25 45-49
9/14 50-54
4/18 50-54

2/9 55-59
27/40 40-44

2/3 70-99
19/26 35-39
28/40 30-34
17/25 45-49
5/18 50-54
28/40 40-44
6/18 50-54
29/40 40-44
10/14 50-54
30/40 40-44
11/14 50-54
31/40 40-44
21/23 40-44

2/31-19
29/40 30-34
20/26 35-39
12/14 50-54
30/40 30-34
14/16 30-34
22/23 40-44
31/40 30-34
21/26 35-39

3/9 55-59
16/23 25-29
20/23 45-49
32/40 40-44

3/3 70-99
18/25 45-49
7/18 50-54
33/40 40-44
8/18 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time
2:06:51.5 2:07:34.3
2:07:15.1 2:07:52.4
2:07:15.4 2:07:50.3
2:08:04.9 2:08:35.4
2:08:10.8 2:08:45.5
2:08:32.6 2:09:18.4
2:08:51.1 2:09:38.1
2:09:15.4 2:09:34.1
2:09:19.7 2:09:36.4
2:09:22.7 2:09:22.7
2:09:36.9 2:10:18.1
2:09:45.5 2:10:04.7
2:10:06.1 2:10:36.3
2:10:06.8 2:10:36.3
2:10:26.7 2:10:58.4
2:10:38.7 2:10:50.8
2:10:40.0 2:11:16.6
2:10:40.5 2:11:23.7
2:10:54.7 2:11:25.6
2:10:57.3 2:11:25.1
2:11:55.5 2:12:13.4
2:11:55.6 2:12:29.4
2:12:03.8 2:12:21.1
2:12:09.7 2:12:44.2
2:12:13.4 2:12:25.1
2:12:14.0 2:12:40.4
2:12:23.0 2:13:07.5
2:12:43.4 2:13:13.9
2:12:52.6 2:13:45.1
2:13:11.4 2:13:51.9
2:13:42.4 2:14:23.1
2:13:49.7 2:14:02.1
2:13:50.9 2:14:38.6
2:13:51.4 2:14:42.9
2:14:17.3 2:15:04.8
2:14:25.4 2:14:59.9
2:14:57.6 2:15:14.8
2:15:09.9 2:15:58.1
2:15:37.7 2:16:16.9
2:16:06.9 2:16:44.2
2:16:08.9 2:16:47.1
2:17:17.8 2:18:10.5
2:19:02.5 2:19:38.8
2:19:02.7 2:19:17.5
2:19:03.9 2:19:43.6
2:19:13.6 2:19:41.1
2:19:20.2 2:20:11.4
2:19:21.2 2:19:54.4
2:19:32.9 2:19:49.1
2:19:33.4 2:19:52.6
2:19:34.4 2:19:53.8
2:20:18.6 2:50:46.8
2:20:20.8 2:50:46.8
2:20:27.7 2:20:55.1
2:20:28.0 2:20:55.5
2:20:48.1 2:20:53.1
2:21:00.9 2:21:41.1
2:21:18.8 2:21:34.3
2:21:53.0 2:22:15.5
2:22:04.2 2:22:45.5
2:22:59.7 2:23:32.1
2:23:01.2 2:23:32.1
2:23:12.7 2:23:25.6
2:23:13.6 2:23:45.9
2:23:13.8 2:23:50.5
2:23:14.2 2:23:54.1
2:23:15.6 2:23:53.9

Chip Diff
0:00:42.7
0:00:37.2
0:00:34.9
0:00:30.5
0:00:34.7
0:00:45.7
0:00:46.9
0:00:18.7
0:00:16.7

0:00:41.2
0:00:19.1
0:00:30.2
0:00:29.4
0:00:31.7
0:00:12.1
0:00:36.6
0:00:43.2
0:00:30.9
0:00:27.7
0:00:17.9
0:00:33.7
0:00:17.2
0:00:34.5
0:00:11.7
0:00:26.4
0:00:44.4
0:00:30.4
0:00:52.4
0:00:40.5
0:00:40.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:47.7
0:00:51.5
0:00:47.5
0:00:34.5
0:00:17.2
0:00:48.1
0:00:39.1
0:00:37.2
0:00:38.2
0:00:52.7
0:00:36.3
0:00:14.7
0:00:39.7
0:00:27.5
0:00:51.2
0:00:33.1
0:00:16.2
0:00:19.2
0:00:19.3
0:30:28.2
0:30:25.9
0:00:27.4
0:00:27.5
0:00:04.9
0:00:40.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:41.3
0:00:32.4
0:00:30.8
0:00:12.9
0:00:32.2
0:00:36.7
0:00:39.9
0:00:38.2

Pace
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Name

Joshua Wheeler
Tricia Larremore
Brett Saunders
Pam Sanderson
Cari Britt
Stephanie Wong
Rance Yanabu
Katie Owens
Crystal Fisher
Patricia Buckley
Jeannie Sprague
Les Frederick
Laura Frederick
Mary Bettelli
Brian Coy
Sophoeun Seng
Ron Bort

Jules Mann
Mihaela Mann
Nancy Malm
Jane Bove

Paul Cornell Jr
Christy Clinton
Jon Thompson
Debbie Cederwall
Elizabeth Moore
Lindy Hafner
Elizabeth Russell
Jennifer Poulin
Kate Dahle

Mike Rian

Jodi Rian

Devon Wright
Ariana Moreno
Jennifer Rasmussen
Cheryl Wright
Lauren Hagel
Ecem Ecevit Pogge
Carol Swindaman
Keli Bort

Shaun Linse
Michelle Cunningham
Drew Dickinson
Crystal Richard
Laurie Tobosa
Rupali Sheth
Debra Wainwright
Don Clark

Sue Wilson
Karen Talbert
Janelle Martin
Bardee Gronotte
Jen Goodwin
Theresa Trinka-Hoard
Theresa Vichich-Weber
Skip Cain

Candy Ferry
Elizabeth Aubert
Jennifer Patchen
Lisa Leptich
Nancy Pitman
Asa Hurst

Karen Kincy

Dina Smells
Heather Leibowitz
Denise Chan
Beth Bazley

Half Marathon Overall

City
Kirkland
Lake Saint Louis
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Sammamish
Kenmore
Kenmore
Renton
Seattle
Tacoma
Des Moines
Renton
Renton
Redmond
Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Kent

Kent

Renton
Issaquah
Issaquah
Spokane
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Kent
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Seattle
Covington
Sammamish
Issaquah
Tacoma
Tacoma
Bellevue
Redmond
Bothell
Everett
Auburn

Des Moines
Renton
Auburn
Snohomish
Belfair
Edmonds
Deming
Graham
Graham
Seattle

W oodinville
Redmond
Redmond
Normandy Park
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Issaquah

Bib No

330
172
256
255
40
366
343
222
96
44
288
99
101
22
67
268
32
185
186
353
352
66
61
301
52
207
118
252
232
73
242
241
340
209
237
341
119
86
295
34
183
71
362
243
306
275
322
59
334
298
188
111
297
308
320
48
95
9
224
180
229
141
159
1228
1139
53
379

Age
33
32
41
55
35
29
26
36
40
60
38
64
31
34
32
25
61
50
42
57
50
45
34
49
60
40
40
28
26
28
51
49
18
16
32
54
24
40
58
33
53
52
27
30
50
39
27
48
46
41
45
50
31
55
45
59
45
50
30
58
58
25
27
39
41
50
51

Gender

Age Group

M
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15/16 30-34
32/40 30-34
23/23 40-44
4/9 55-59
22/26 35-39
17/23 25-29
14/16 25-29
23/26 35-39
34/40 40-44
1/4 60-64
24/26 35-39
4/5 60-64
33/40 30-34
34/40 30-34
16/16 30-34
15/16 25-29
5/5 60-64
13/14 50-54
35/40 40-44
5/9 55-59
9/18 50-54
21/23 45-49
35/40 30-34
22/23 45-49
2/4 60-64
36/40 40-44
37/40 40-44
18/23 25-29
19/23 25-29
20/23 25-29
14/14 50-54
19/25 45-49
3/31-19
11 1-19
36/40 30-34
10/18 50-54
3/3 20-24
38/40 40-44
6/9 55-59
37/40 30-34
11/18 50-54
12/18 50-54
21/23 25-29
38/40 30-34
13/18 50-54
25/26 35-39
22/23 25-29
23/23 45-49
20/25 45-49
39/40 40-44
21/25 45-49
14/18 50-54
39/40 30-34
7/9 55-59
22/25 45-49
8/8 55-59
23/25 45-49
15/18 50-54
40/40 30-34
8/9 55-59
9/9 55-59
16/16 25-29
23/23 25-29
26/26 35-39
40/40 40-44
16/18 50-54
17/18 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time
2:23:26.4 2:23:42.2
2:24:07.5 2:24:49.7
2:24:11.4 2:24:11.4
2:24:29.2 2:24:54.2
2:25:16.3 2:25:55.1
2:25:24.9 2:25:46.6
2:25:26.6 2:25:48.2
2:25:31.9 2:26:04.9
2:26:34.9 2:27:08.1
2:27:05.3 2:27:49.6
2:27:24.9 2:27:56.5
2:27:27.6 2:28:16.2
2:27:28.1 2:28:15.8
2:28:23.2 2:29:12.4
2:29:02.3 2:29:45.9
2:29:23.1 2:30:12.7
2:30:40.6 2:31:24.4
2:31:29.8 2:33:14.8
2:31:30.8 2:33:15.8
2:31:43.7 2:32:23.7
2:31:43.9 2:32:23.7
2:31:51.1 2:32:14.4
2:32:12.7 2:32:52.1
2:32:19.7 2:33:14.6
2:32:57.5 2:33:34.9
2:33:13.0 2:33:30.3
2:33:13.5 2:33:30.4
2:33:15.0 2:34:05.4
2:33:15.2 2:34:05.6
2:35:03.3 2:35:35.4
2:35:05.1 2:35:54.9
2:35:12.6 2:36:01.8
2:35:46.5 2:36:02.9
2:35:48.5 2:36:03.8
2:35:53.2 2:36:26.2
2:39:56.3 2:40:36.1
2:40:06.1 2:40:51.3
2:40:06.5 2:40:51.2
2:40:06.7 2:40:52.2
2:40:13.2 2:40:56.2
2:40:17.9 2:40:57.6
2:42:56.6 2:43:32.1
2:42:57.2 2:43:40.6
2:43:26.2 2:43:30.9
2:44:04 .1 2:44:46.6
2:44:44.0 2:44:58.8
2:45:48.2 2:46:34.1
2:46:06.5 2:46:57.9
2:46:42.0 2:46:53.7
2:48:24 1 2:48:24 .1
2:48:49.1 2:49:32.5
2:49:36.5 2:50:03.8
2:52:30.5 2:52:50.3
2:54:43.1 2:55:13.4
2:55:39.3 2:56:06.7
2:59:30.9 2:59:52.4
3:03:49.6 3:04:43.1
3:08:12.5 3:08:33.7
3:08:13.2 3:08:33.8
3:08:55.6 3:09:17.8
3:08:55.7 3:09:17.4
3:10:48.4 3:11:34.7
3:10:51.2 3:11:35.3
3:18:35.4 3:19:03.9
3:18:35.7 3:19:02.7
3:19:40.2 3:20:29.6
3:21:41.0 3:21:53.2

Chip Diff
0:00:15.7
0:00:42.1

0:00:24.9
0:00:38.7
0:00:21.6
0:00:21.6
0:00:32.9
0:00:33.2
0:00:44.2
0:00:31.6
0:00:48.5
0:00:47.7
0:00:49.2
0:00:43.6
0:00:49.6
0:00:43.8
0:01:45.0
0:01:45.0
0:00:39.9
0:00:39.7
0:00:23.2
0:00:39.4
0:00:54.9
0:00:37.4
0:00:17.2
0:00:16.8
0:00:50.4
0:00:50.4
0:00:32.1
0:00:49.7
0:00:49.1
0:00:16.3
0:00:15.2
0:00:32.9
0:00:39.7
0:00:45.2
0:00:44.6
0:00:45.4
0:00:42.9
0:00:39.7
0:00:35.5
0:00:43.4
0:00:04.7
0:00:42.5
0:00:14.7
0:00:45.8
0:00:51.4
0:00:11.6

0:00:43.4
0:00:27.2
0:00:19.7
0:00:30.2
0:00:27.3
0:00:21.5
0:00:53.5
0:00:21.2
0:00:20.6
0:00:22.2
0:00:21.7
0:00:46.2
0:00:44.1
0:00:28.5
0:00:26.9
0:00:49.4
0:00:12.2

Pace
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:30/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:29/M
12:31/M
12:35/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:44/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
12:57/M
13:10/M
13:20/M
13:25/M
13:42/M
14:02/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:34/M
14:34/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:15/M
15:24/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

329  Carrie Krueger
330 Ruth Bookwalter
331  Cathy Christian
332  Anne Markiewicz
333 Lisa Alkin

City
Bellevue

Tacoma
Seattle
Tacoma

Bib No
374
370

58
187
4

Age
53
62
61
45
48

Gender Age Group
F 18/18 50-54
F 3/4 60-64
F 4/4 60-64
F 24/25 45-49
F 25/25 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time
3:21:41.5 3:21:53.2
3:26:14.5 3:26:55.6
3:26:14.9 3:26:56.5
4:11:13.1 4:12:00.0
4:11:13.2 4:12:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:11.6
0:00:41.1
0:00:41.5
0:00:46.8
0:00:46.7

Pace
15:24/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
19:11/M
19:11/M

Half Marathon Overall
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Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2013
Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, October 12, 2013

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female Top Finisher Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Mary Hatcher Puyallup 381 45 1 1:31:19.9 1:31:19.9
2 Sommer Reynolds Snoqualmie 376 36 2 1:31:27.6 1:31:27.6
3 Erika Olson Seattle 219 34 3 1:31:27.8 1:31:27.8
Female Age Unknown
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Lucie Dufour Seattle 377 0 21 1:42:51.7 1:42:57.7
2 Lisa Sharp Redmond 369 0 62 1:52:55.6 1:53:25.8
3 Tami Bean Sammammish 371 0 87 2:01:15.8 2:01:22.5
4 Gina Lambert Auburn 373 0 94 2:06:37.6 2:06:46.8
Female 19 and Under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Ariana Moreno Snoqualmie 209 16 163 2:35:48.5 2:36:03.8
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Kensie Wheeler Kirkland 331 23 88 2:01:18.0 2:01:33.6
2 Mackenzie Vanduyn Puyallup 317 22 95 2:06:51.5 2:07:34.3
3 Lauren Hagel Redmond 119 24 166 2:40:06.1 2:40:51.3
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Sheli Morrell Tacoma 210 29 8 1:34:43.1 1:34:56.1
2 Nikola Skinner Portland 280 28 11 1:37:49.1 1:37:53.3
3 Tara Mitchell Sammamish 205 25 31 1:45:26.8 1:45:34.3
4 Erin Yates Seattle 345 26 44 1:48:50.3 1:49:08.1
5 Megan Riddle Lynnwood 244 27 60 1:52:47.2 1:53:32.9
6 Angelita Moulton Issaquah 212 25 66 1:53:46.1 1:54:15.3
7 Caitie Welch Snoqualmie 326 25 68 1:54:44.0 1:55:28.2
8 Elizabeth Medford Bonney Lake 196 29 72 1:55:36.9 1:55:53.6
9 Elizabeth Adams Poulsbo 365 29 84 1:59:38.1 2:00:16.6
10  Megan Bean 372 28 86 2:01:12.2 2:01:20.6
11 April Mendoza Lynnwood 200 26 90 2:05:24.6 2:05:48.9
12 Nikki Woodward Redmond 339 28 93 2:06:36.4 2:06:52.9
13 Jenni Barrett Kent 14 25 110 2:12:09.7 2:12:44.2
14 Jilaine Holdren Bellevue 137 27 111 2:12:13.4 2:12:25.1
15  Sarah Martin 388 29 113 2:12:23.0 2:13:07.5
16 Nichole McKnight Puyallup 193 25 136 2:22:04.2 2:22:45.5
17  Stephanie Wong Redmond 366 29 145 2:25:24.9 2:25:46.6
18  Elizabeth Russell Issaquah 252 28 159 2:33:15.0 2:34:05.4
19 Jennifer Poulin Issaquah 232 26 160 2:33:15.2 2:34:05.6
20 Kate Dahle Spokane 73 28 161 2:35:03.3 2:35:35.4
21 Drew Dickinson Issaquah 362 27 172 2:42:57.2 2:43:40.6
22  Debra Wainwright Redmond 322 27 176 2:45:48.2 2:46:34.1
23  Karen Kincy Redmond 159 27 189 3:10:51.2 3:11:35.3
Half Marathon Age Group Page 7 of 27

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:05.9
0:00:30.2
0:00:06.6
0:00:09.2

Chip Diff
0:00:15.2

Chip Diff
0:00:15.6
0:00:42.7
0:00:45.2

Chip Diff
0:00:12.9
0:00:04.1
0:00:07.4
0:00:17.8
0:00:45.7
0:00:29.2
0:00:44.2
0:00:16.6
0:00:38.4
0:00:08.4
0:00:24.2
0:00:16.4
0:00:34.5
0:00:11.7
0:00:44.4
0:00:41.3
0:00:21.6
0:00:50.4
0:00:50.4
0:00:32.1
0:00:43.4
0:00:45.8
0:00:44 .1

Pace

Pace
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:58/M

Pace
7:51/M
8:37/M
9:15/M
9:40/M

Pace
11:54/M

Pace
9:16/M
9:41/M
12:13/M

Pace
7:14/M
7:28/M
8:03/M
8:18/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:34/M
9:40/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:51/M
11:06/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:50/M
12:26/M
12:39/M
14:34/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Julianne Schneider
Jessica Graham
Lindsay Bagley
Leslie Johnson
Emily Bort

Shelley Curtis
Sharon Lorenzen
Tiffany Shakespeare
Anna Harris

Kelly Salter
Melissa Watson
Dalaina Lamance
Salena Skogstad
Rachel Bittner
Kylie Grant

Anna Conner

Kari Oversvee-Choi
Raluca Tataru
Karen Keller
Danelle Del Rosario
Leslie Simmons
Enessa Olivas
Kendra Abernethy
Jessica Bennion
Alexandra Moravec
Denise Derricott
Michelle Turner
Heidi Smith

Bailie Jones
Lindsay Boyd
Emily Wheeler
Tricia Larremore
Laura Frederick
Mary Bettelli
Christy Clinton
Jennifer Rasmussen
Keli Bort

Crystal Richard
Jen Goodwin
Jennifer Patchen
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Place Name

Kay Robinson
Kayleen Kamikawa
Christina Baker
Jodi Elwell

1 Jo-Jo Yaba

2 Heidi Wallberg

3 Michelle Van Bogart
4 Danielle Henty

5 Jana Arnold

6 Candice Tipton
7 Nicole Sweeney
8 Emily Birch

9 Laurie Shepherd
10  Tallie Menzie

11

12

13

14

Half Marathon Age Group

City

City
Woodinville
North Bend
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Enumclaw
Seattle
Kirkland
Puyallup
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Seattle
Kirkland
Kenmore
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Issaquah
Auburn
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Seattle
Kent

Lake Saint Louis

Kenmore
Renton
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Seattle
Tacoma
Auburn
Graham

City
Ellensburg
Selah
Issaquah
Seattle
Newcastle
Ellensburg
Bothell
Bothell
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Bothell
Bothell
Redmond
Puyallup

Bib No Age Overall
Female 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
262 31 5
107 30 15
384 31 26
151 32 27
33 34 29
72 33 37
358 30 38
269 34 39
126 34 43
254 32 46
378 30 50
167 30 55
282 33 57
364 30 61
108 32 63
63 33 73
221 33 76
299 34 79
156 32 85
76 34 98
278 33 104
218 31 105
1 30 106
19 31 107
208 32 112
78 32 114
389 31 115
284 33 122
152 32 130
36 30 132
332 32 133
172 32 142
101 31 150
22 34 151
61 34 155
237 32 164
34 33 169
243 30 173
297 31 181
224 30 186
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
342 39 4
323 36 6
316 39 12
135 35 18
7 37 22
304 37 32
292 38 40
23 36 47
273 36 58
201 35 64
245 38 74
154 35 75
11 35 77
89 38 83
Page 8 of 27

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:32:39.0 1:32:44.8
1:40:18.8 1:40:26.6
1:44:23.6 1:44:33.8
1:44:34.4 1:44:52.6
1:44:54.7 1:45:35.1
1:47:17.4 1:47:27.6
1:47:24.3 1:47:49.1
1:47:35.3 1:47:48.7
1:48:41.9 1:49:04.8
1:49:14.3 1:49:39.2
1:50:12.8 1:50:25.6
1:51:31.8 1:52:18.3
1:52:39.9 1:53:26.1
1:52:48.4 1:53:25.3
1:52:58.0 1:53:11.2
1:55:37.8 1:55:53.6
1:56:00.7 1:56:18.2
1:57:53.8 1:58:27.4
1:59:41.8 2:00:10.3
2:08:51.1 2:09:38.1
2:10:26.7 2:10:58.4
2:10:38.7 2:10:50.8
2:10:40.5 2:11:23.7
2:11:55.5 2:12:13.4
2:12:14.0 2:12:40.4
2:12:43.4 2:13:13.9
2:12:52.6 2:13:45.1
2:15:37.7 2:16:16.9
2:19:34.4 2:19:53.8
2:20:27.7 2:20:55.1
2:21:00.9 2:21:41.1
2:24:07.5 2:24:49.7
2:27:28.1 2:28:15.8
2:28:23.2 2:29:12.4
2:32:12.7 2:32:52.1
2:35:53.2 2:36:26.2
2:40:13.2 2:40:56.2
2:43:26.2 2:43:30.9
2:52:30.5 2:52:50.3
3:08:13.2 3:08:33.8
Chip Time Gun Time
1:32:06.2 1:32:15.7
1:32:53.3 1:33:04.1
1:38:09.1 1:38:16.5
1:41:42.7 1:42:17.8
1:44:00.6 1:44:04.3
1:46:23.9 1:46:34.3
1:47:50.1 1:48:23.8
1:49:44.3 1:49:56.2
1:52:40.7 1:53:26.2
1:53:19.0 1:53:42.3
1:55:43.6 1:55:57.6
1:55:59.1 1:56:10.8
1:56:21.4 1:56:51.5
1:59:34.6 1:59:34.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:05.7
0:00:07.7
0:00:10.2
0:00:18.2
0:00:40.4
0:00:10.1
0:00:24.7
0:00:13.4
0:00:22.9
0:00:24.9
0:00:12.7
0:00:46.4
0:00:46.2
0:00:36.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:15.7
0:00:17.5
0:00:33.5
0:00:28.5
0:00:46.9
0:00:31.7
0:00:12.1
0:00:43.2
0:00:17.9
0:00:26.4
0:00:30.4
0:00:52.4
0:00:39.1
0:00:19.3
0:00:27.4
0:00:40.2
0:00:42.1
0:00:47.7
0:00:49.2
0:00:39.4
0:00:32.9
0:00:42.9
0:00:04.7
0:00:19.7
0:00:20.6

Chip Diff
0:00:09.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:07.3
0:00:35.1
0:00:03.6
0:00:10.4
0:00:33.7
0:00:11.9
0:00:45.5
0:00:23.3
0:00:13.9
0:00:11.7
0:00:30.1

Pace

Pace
7:04/M
7:39/'M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:25/M
8:31/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
9:00/M
9:08/M
9:50/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:21/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
11:00/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:37/M
11:54/M
12:14/M
12:29/M
13:10/M
14:22/M

Pace
7:02/M
7:05/M
7:30/M
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:07/M
8:14/M
8:23/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
9:08/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place
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Name

Kara Leach

Lisa Saunders
Stephanie Borseth
Angela Tucker
Lisa Buettner
Mae Mullen
Courtney Hazlitt
Cari Britt

Katie Owens
Jeannie Sprague
Rupali Sheth
Dina Smells

Name

Jill Hasselbach
Xiomara Pilon
Chantal Leblanc
Heather Larson-Paul
Anna Grossenbacher
Tasha Allen

Dre Skofstad

Tina Jewett

Linsey Uffens
Vickie Skinner
Shannon Sheeks
Lorrie Kuhn
Heather Yancey
Stephanie Dickman
Jodi Jeffries

Emily Fennell

Julie Jacobson
Ayano Kobata
Angela Krpata

Amy Burry

Cherie Leffingwell
Maria Boggs
Michelle Becker
Kimberly Westerhof
Carmen Hart Jensen
Jody Chindavat
Alicia Chou

Mariana Varotto
Catherine Jensen
Stephanie Algrim
Corinne Thompson
Samantha Scott
Carla Reynolds
Crystal Fisher
Mihaela Mann
Elizabeth Moore
Lindy Hafner

Ecem Ecevit Pogge
Karen Talbert
Heather Leibowitz

Half Marathon Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Kenmore
Renton
Everett
Seattle
Pasadena
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Normandy Park

City
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Seattle
Puyallup
Bothell
Enumclaw
Poulsbo
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Newcastle
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Tukwila
Carnation
Bothell
Newcastle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Seattle
Sammamish
Portland
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Sammamish
Seattle
Sammamish
Renton

Kent

Renton
Redmond
Auburn
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
177 37 92
257 39 99
31 35 101
311 39 109
45 36 121
214 37 131
133 37 134
40 35 144
222 36 146
288 38 149
275 39 175
1228 39 190
Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
128 42 7
228 41 9
178 42 10
174 43 13
112 43 14

5 40 17
281 42 23
149 42 24
314 42 25
279 40 28
271 41 30
165 42 34
344 41 42
81 41 45
147 42 48
93 40 54
143 41 56
160 44 59
164 41 65
361 42 80
179 41 89
28 44 96

17 41 97
328 41 100
127 42 103
56 40 116
57 43 120
319 41 125
148 40 127

3 42 128
302 43 129
266 44 137
240 44 140
96 40 147
186 42 152
207 40 157
118 40 158
86 40 167
298 41 178
1139 41 191
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:05:58.3 2:06:29.6
2:09:22.7 2:09:22.7
2:09:45.5 2:10:04.7
2:12:03.8 2:12:21.1
2:15:09.9 2:15:58.1
2:20:18.6 2:50:46.8
2:21:18.8 2:21:34.3
2:25:16.3 2:25:55.1
2:25:31.9 2:26:04.9
2:27:24.9 2:27:56.5
2:44:44.0 2:44:58.8
3:18:35.4 3:19:03.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:34:22.3 1:34:26.5
1:35:35.3 1:35:38.1
1:37:31.8 1:37:44.1
1:38:19.1 1:38:29.9
1:38:26.6 1:38:35.3
1:40:49.2 1:41:04.4
1:44:02.1 1:44:12.3
1:44:07.8 1:44:49.6
1:44:22.7 1:44:39.3
1:44:53.4 1:45:05.7
1:45:13.6 1:45:36.3
1:46:40.7 1:46:50.9
1:48:36.8 1:49:15.3
1:48:52.1 1:49:16.3
1:49:58.5 1:50:22.3
1:51:16.4 1:51:40.1
1:51:58.6 1:52:20.8
1:52:40.8 1:53:05.9
1:53:27.9 1:54:17.2
1:58:24.8 1:58:24.8
2:01:35.2 2:01:59.5
2:07:15.4 2:07:50.3
2:08:04.9 2:08:35.4
2:09:36.9 2:10:18.1
2:10:06.8 2:10:36.3
2:13:11.4 2:13:51.9
2:14:25.4 2:14:59.9
2:17:17.8 2:18:10.5
2:19:02.7 2:19:17.5
2:19:13.6 2:19:41.1
2:19:21.2 2:19:54.4
2:23:01.2 2:23:32.1
2:23:14.2 2:23:54.1
2:26:34.9 2:27:08.1
2:31:30.8 2:33:15.8
2:33:13.0 2:33:30.3
2:33:13.5 2:33:30.4
2:40:06.5 2:40:51.2
2:48:24.1 2:48:24.1
3:18:35.7 3:19:02.7

Chip Diff
0:00:31.2

0:00:19.1
0:00:17.2
0:00:48.1
0:30:28.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:38.7
0:00:32.9
0:00:31.6
0:00:14.7
0:00:28.5

Chip Diff
0:00:04.1
0:00:02.7
0:00:12.2
0:00:10.8
0:00:08.7
0:00:15.2
0:00:10.2
0:00:41.7
0:00:16.5
0:00:12.2
0:00:22.7
0:00:10.1
0:00:38.4
0:00:24.2
0:00:23.7
0:00:23.7
0:00:22.2
0:00:25.1
0:00:49.2

0:00:24.3
0:00:34.9
0:00:30.5
0:00:41.2
0:00:29.4
0:00:40.5
0:00:34.5
0:00:52.7
0:00:14.7
0:00:27.5
0:00:33.1
0:00:30.8
0:00:39.9
0:00:33.2
0:01:45.0
0:00:17.2
0:00:16.8
0:00:44.6

0:00:26.9

Pace
9:37/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:05/M
10:19/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:15/M
12:35/M
15:10/M

Pace
7:12/M
7:18/M
7:27TIM
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:42/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:09/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:40/M
9:02/M
9:17/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:29/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:11/M
11:34/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
12:13/M
12:51/M
15:10/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Lulu Jaimes
Heather Nugent
Olivia Gill

Carol Meenaghan
Christine McMann
Lisa Blauvelt

Julie Brunings
Melanie Breitbach
Robin Ylvisaker
Denise Hovlan
Janie Lambert
Michael-Ann McAboy
Tanya Alter
Sabrina Larsen
Wendy Hansen
Tess Geeke
Gwendolyn Freed
Sunga Rose

Jodi Rian

Sue Wilson
Janelle Martin
Theresa Vichich-Weber
Candy Ferry
Anne Markiewicz
Lisa Alkin
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Place Name

Bonnie Schueler
Barbara Motteler
Patti O'Connell
Susan Rovito
Rachel Swerdlow
Carolyn Kraft
Cynthia Howell
Melissa Ransdell
Jane Bove
Cheryl Wright
Shaun Linse
Michelle Cunningham
Laurie Tobosa
Bardee Gronotte
Elizabeth Aubert
Denise Chan
Beth Bazley
Carrie Krueger
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Place Name
1 Kate liams

Carol Swindaman
Theresa Trinka-Hoard

2 Diane Kalvelage
3 Janika Char

4 Pam Sanderson
5 Nancy Malm

6

7

Half Marathon Age Group

City

City
Snoqualmie
Renton

Normandy Park

Seattle
Duvall
Renton
Newcastle
Fall City
Seattle
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Kent

Fall City
Issaquah
Woodinville
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
North Bend
Everett
Des Moines
Belfair
Deming
Seattle
Tacoma

City
Carnation
Woodinville
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Kent

Seattle
Seattle
Mercer Island
Kent
Covington
Sammamish
Tacoma
Renton
Graham
Kirkland
Issaquah
Bellevue

City

Kirkland

Fall City
Bellevue
Bonney Lake
Redmond
Redmond
Snohomish

Bib No Age Overall
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
144 47 16
216 47 19
106 48 20
197 46 33
195 45 36
26 46 41
43 45 49
38 48 52
348 46 53
138 47 70
168 46 71
191 46 78
6 45 81
173 46 102
123 47 108
105 46 117
102 49 123
248 45 138
241 49 162
334 46 177
188 45 179
320 45 183
95 45 184
187 45 197
4 48 198
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
263 52 51
211 53 82
217 50 91
250 50 118
294 51 124
161 50 126
140 51 139
236 53 141
352 50 154
341 54 165
183 53 170
71 52 171
306 50 174
111 50 180
9 50 185
53 50 192
379 51 193
374 53 194
Female 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
142 57 35
153 57 119
54 58 135
255 55 143
353 57 153
295 58 168
308 55 182
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:40:37.8 1:40:50.6
1:41:42.8 1:41:49.8
1:42:39.9 1:42:49.1
1:46:37.4 1:46:46.6
1:47:10.5 1:47:32.3
1:48:35.6 1:49:11.8
1:50:06.1 1:50:30.2
1:50:30.6 1:50:51.8
1:50:37.8 1:50:50.5
1:55:35.4 1:55:47.6
1:55:35.5 1:55:43.1
1:56:49.8 1:57:04.9
1:58:57.4 1:59:47.6
2:10:06.1 2:10:36.3
2:11:55.6 2:12:29.4
2:13:49.7 2:14:02.1
2:16:06.9 2:16:44.2
2:23:13.6 2:23:45.9
2:35:12.6 2:36:01.8
2:46:42.0 2:46:53.7
2:48:49.1 2:49:32.5
2:55:39.3 2:56:06.7
3:03:49.6 3:04:43.1
4:11:13.1 4:12:00.0
4:11:13.2 4:12:00.0
Chip Time Gun Time
1:50:22.2 1:50:27.3
1:59:09.0 1:59:50.8
2:05:54.5 2:06:21.4
2:13:51.4 2:14:42.9
2:16:08.9 2:16:47.1
2:19:02.5 2:19:38.8
2:23:13.8 2:23:50.5
2:23:15.6 2:23:53.9
2:31:43.9 2:32:23.7
2:39:56.3 2:40:36.1
2:40:17.9 2:40:57.6
2:42:56.6 2:43:32.1
2:44:04.1 2:44:46.6
2:49:36.5 2:50:03.8
3:08:12.5 3:08:33.7
3:19:40.2 3:20:29.6
3:21:41.0 3:21:53.2
3:21:41.5 3:21:53.2
Chip Time Gun Time
1:46:47.3 1:46:56.6
2:14:17.3 2:15:04.8
2:21:53.0 2:22:15.5
2:24:29.2 2:24:54.2
2:31:43.7 2:32:23.7
2:40:06.7 2:40:52.2
2:54:43.1 2:55:13.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:12.7
0:00:06.9
0:00:09.2
0:00:09.2
0:00:21.7
0:00:36.2
0:00:24.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:12.7
0:00:12.1
0:00:07.6
0:00:15.1
0:00:50.1
0:00:30.2
0:00:33.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:37.2
0:00:32.2
0:00:49.1
0:00:11.6
0:00:43.4
0:00:27.3
0:00:53.5
0:00:46.8
0:00:46.7

Chip Diff
0:00:05.1
0:00:41.7
0:00:26.8
0:00:51.5
0:00:38.2
0:00:36.3
0:00:36.7
0:00:38.2
0:00:39.7
0:00:39.7
0:00:39.7
0:00:35.5
0:00:42.5
0:00:27.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:49.4
0:00:12.2
0:00:11.6

Chip Diff
0:00:09.2
0:00:47.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:24.9
0:00:39.9
0:00:45.4
0:00:30.2

Pace

Pace
7:41/M
7:46/M
7:50/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:17/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:55/M
9:05/M
9:56/M
10:04/M
10:13/M
10:23/M
10:56/M
11:51/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
13:25/M
14:02/M
19:11/M
19:11/M

Pace
8:25/M
9:06/M
9:37/M
10:13/M
10:24/M
10:37/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:35/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:26/M
12:31/M
12:57/M
14:22/M
15:15/M
15:24/M
15:24/M

Pace
8:09/M
10:15/M
10:50/M
11:02/M
11:35/M
12:13/M
13:20/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
8 Lisa Leptich
9 Nancy Pitman

Place Name
1 Patricia Buckley

2 Debbie Cederwall

3 Ruth Bookwalter

4 Cathy Christian
Place Name

1 Peggy Hansen

Place Name
1 Judy Fisher

Place Name

1 Peter McBride
Phil Rock
Jason Mueller

w N

Place Name
1 Unknown Partic. 220

2 Unknown Partic. 130
3 Matt Keen
Place Name
1 Guy Everett
2 Jake Talbert
3 Devon Wright
Place Name

Greg Poffenroth
Baraka Poulin
Brian Carroll
David Rubin

Dan Winterbottom
Anthony Robinson
Andrew McGruder
Kevin Krebs
Jonathan Ubben
Joseph Scalia
Michael Canda
Matt Jarrell

Todor Batchvarov
Rance Yanabu
Sophoeun Seng
Asa Hurst

PN RN N A ©OND A WN

Half Marathon Age Group

City
Seattle
Woodinville

City
Bellevue
Kent

Tacoma

City
Edmonds

City
Auburn

City
Carnation
Enumclaw
Portland

City

Seattle

City

Fall City
Auburn
Snoqualmie

City
Bothell
Issaquah
Ellensburg
Seattle
Seattle
North bend
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Redmond
Lynnwood
Tacoma
Bellevue
Redmond
Tacoma
Redmond

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
180 58 187 3:08:55.6 3:09:17.8
229 58 188 3:08:55.7 3:09:17.4
Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

44 60 148 2:27:05.3 2:27:49.6
52 60 156 2:32:57.5 2:33:34.9
370 62 195 3:26:14.5 3:26:55.6
58 61 196 3:26:14.9 3:26:56.5
Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

124 65 67 1:53:58.0 1:54:07.2
Female 70 and over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
97 70 69 1:55:07.4 1:55:12.4
Male Top Finisher Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
360 28 1 1:12:32.5 1:12:32.5
246 34 2 1:15:47.3 1:15:47.3
213 33 3 1:17:03.3 1:17:03.3

Male age unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
220 0 70 1:49:10.1 1:49:26.3
130 93 1:59:41.5 2:00:09.9
387 0 103 2:08:32.6 2:09:18.4

Male 19 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
90 17 60 1:47:16.2 1:47:32.7
296 13 115 2:19:33.4 2:19:52.6
340 18 132 2:35:46.5 2:36:02.9
Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
230 29 7 1:21:24.9 1:21:26.4
231 27 10 1:22:58.1 1:23:00.3

51 27 11 1:24:23.0 1:24:27.5
251 28 30 1:34:32.3 1:34:41.7
335 27 37 1:37:32.5 1:37:34.3
386 28 43 1:39:34.5 1:39:58.8
192 27 50 1:43:42.6 1:44:06.1
163 25 54 1:44:34.3 1:45:10.7
312 27 61 1:47:34.0 1:47:40.2
258 29 62 1:47:51.8 1:48:09.3

49 26 66 1:48:38.4 1:49:03.9
146 26 95 2:01:37.5 2:02:06.8

15 29 107 2:10:54.7 2:11:25.6
343 26 123 2:25:26.6 2:25:48.2
268 25 126 2:29:23.1 2:30:12.7
141 25 135 3:10:48.4 3:11:34.7
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Chip Diff
0:00:22.2
0:00:21.7

Chip Diff
0:00:44.2

0:00:37.4
0:00:41.1
0:00:41.5

Chip Diff
0:00:09.2

Chip Diff
0:00:04.9

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:16.2

0:00:28.4
0:00:45.7

Chip Diff
0:00:16.5

0:00:19.2
0:00:16.3

Chip Diff
0:00:01.4

0:00:02.2
0:00:04.5
0:00:09.4
0:00:01.7
0:00:24.2
0:00:23.5
0:00:36.4
0:00:06.2
0:00:17.4
0:00:25.5
0:00:29.2
0:00:30.9
0:00:21.6
0:00:49.6
0:00:46.2

Pace
14:25/M
14:25/M

Pace
11:14/M
11:41/M
15:45/M
15:45/M

Pace
8:42/M

Pace
8:47/M

Pace
5:32/M
5:47/M
5:53/M

Pace
8:20/M
9:08/M
9:49/M

Pace
8:11/M
10:39/M
11:53/M

Pace
6:13/M
6:20/M
6:26/M
7:13/M
7:27TIM
7:36/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
9:17/M
10:00/M
11:06/M
11:24/M
14:34/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Bill Johnson

Luke Shy

Jeffrey Schneider
Ryan Cole

David Seidman
Ryan Guthmiller
David Thurman
Chad Hallberg
Adam Hardtke
Charles Tobin
Dilipi Raghunathan
Mike McLean
Jose Lara Silva
Chris Boyd
Joshua Wheeler
Brian Coy
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Place Name

Justin Adams

Ryan Wood
Leyuwork Ashinay
Enoch Young
Gerard Philpotts
Zemene Tsegaye
Robert Forys
Anthony Clendenen
Aaron Thiese

Ross Matheny
Harpreet Cheema
Kalaisejiane Athmalingame
Sarav Karunanithi
Petros Ashinay
Martin Booth

Steve Borseth
Hawkins DeFrance
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Place Name

Joon Song
Jason Hect
Doug Lowe
Edward Becker
Chris Scott
Panos Trochalakis
Jeff Westhead
Todd Uffens
Mitchel Vanicek
Ted Schll

Dale Peterson
Erdal Gursoy
Kurt Beidler
Doug Dossett
Joel Yoker
Ryan Baker
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Half Marathon Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Woodinville
Jbim
Issaquah
Auburn
Redmond
Monroe
Renton
Mercer Island
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle

City

Lake Tapps
Seattle
Lynnwood
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Renton
Kirkland
Bellevue
Mercer Island
Sammamish
Snohomish
Bellevue
Kenmore
Lynnwood
Sammamish
Kenmore
Maple Valley

City
Sammamish
Redmond
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Sammamish
Duvall
Poulsbo
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Seattle
Kenmore
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
150 32 14
277 30 15
261 31 18
62 31 27
267 31 39
116 30 40
303 30 42
120 32 47
125 32 48
305 34 72
355 30 87
194 33 91
171 30 108
35 33 117
330 33 121
67 32 125
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
2 36 8
338 37 16
356 36 23
350 37 26
368 36 31
310 35 33
354 38 38
60 37 55
300 35 58
189 37 63
55 37 64
8 36 73
359 39 86
357 36 96
29 39 102
30 37 104
75 36 109
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
287 43 4
363 43 6
184 41 17
16 44 21
265 41 32
309 43 34
329 44 41
313 42 57
318 41 65
260 43 67
226 41 69
115 41 71
18 43 75
84 43 78
349 43 82
10 40 84
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:25:47.0 1:25:47.9
1:26:15.0 1:26:19.3
1:28:35.7 1:28:40.3
1:33:11.3 1:33:13.4
1:37:59.7 1:38:09.3
1:39:07.3 1:39:17.6
1:39:31.6 1:39:56.6
1:42:25.2 1:42:40.3
1:43:00.1 1:43:09.8
1:50:17.0 1:50:43.6
1:57:15.3 1:57:51.8
1:58:51.4 1:59:16.3
2:10:57.3 2:11:25.1
2:20:28.0 2:20:55.5
2:23:26.4 2:23:42.2
2:29:02.3 2:29:45.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:21:48.3 1:21:49.8
1:27:21.1 1:27:28.6
1:31:18.7 1:31:23.6
1:33:01.8 1:33:06.1
1:34:35.6 1:35:09.8
1:35:06.7 1:35:12.4
1:37:34.0 1:37:45.7
1:44:44.8 1:44:51.3
1:46:45.0 1:47:11.5
1:47:53.9 1:48:29.1
1:48:21.7 1:48:25.9
1:50:32.6 1:51:08.8
1:57:05.7 1:57:18.2
2:02:43.8 2:02:45.4
2:08:10.8 2:08:45.5
2:09:15.4 2:09:34.1
2:13:42.4 2:14:23.1
Chip Time Gun Time
1:19:45.3 1:19:47.8
1:21:08.7 1:21:10.9
1:28:08.7 1:28:12.4
1:29:51.6 1:29:58.3
1:35:03.0 1:35:10.2
1:35:27.8 1:35:36.4
1:39:17.8 1:39:40.1
1:46:12.4 1:46:31.4
1:48:26.6 1:48:47.8
1:48:48.6 1:49:06.8
1:49:02.6 1:49:48.1
1:49:40.4 1:50:03.3
1:50:37.4 1:50:41.6
1:52:58.0 1:53:44.3
1:55:35.4 1:56:07.3
1:56:25.3 1:56:44.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:04.5
0:00:02.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:10.2
0:00:24.9
0:00:15.1
0:00:09.7
0:00:26.6
0:00:36.5
0:00:24.9
0:00:27.7
0:00:27.5
0:00:15.7
0:00:43.6

Chip Diff
0:00:01.4
0:00:07.4
0:00:04.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:34.2
0:00:05.7
0:00:11.7
0:00:06.5
0:00:26.4
0:00:35.2
0:00:04.2
0:00:36.2
0:00:12.5
0:00:01.5
0:00:34.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:40.7

Chip Diff
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:06.7
0:00:07.1
0:00:08.6
0:00:22.2
0:00:18.9
0:00:21.2
0:00:18.2
0:00:45.4
0:00:22.9
0:00:04.1
0:00:46.2
0:00:31.9
0:00:19.2

Pace

Pace
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:46/M
7:07/M
7:29/'M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
8:25/M
8:57/M
9:04/M
10:00/M
10:43/M
10:57/M
11:23/M

Pace
6:15/M
6:40/M
6:58/'M
7:06/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:27TIM
8:00/M
8:09/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:26/M
8:56/M
9:22/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
10:12/M

Pace
6:05/M
6:12/M
6:44/M
6:52/M
7:15/M
7:17M
7:35/M
8:06/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:37/M
8:49/M
8:53/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place
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Place
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Place

a b N

Name

Tom Stankus
Brandon Miles
Ying Zhang
Steven Ferry
Rajesh Sheth
Ed Sales

Brett Saunders

Name

Darrin Hatcher
Jeremy Rene
Michael Brisbois
Yinges Yigzaw
John Guin
Yonnel Gardes
Brian Gallagher
Danny Lau
Tony Russell
Rob Seader
Dennis Meinhardt
Craig Breitbach
Brian Wick
Todd Patsy
Rudy Valdez
Chaitanya Bangur
Don Doolittle
Steve Okimoto
Kevin Lavering
Kevin Scott
Paul Cornell Jr
Jon Thompson
Don Clark

Name

Daryl Montgomery
Mitch Parker
Bret Lane

Jeff Radek

Paul Hannah
Peter Thompson
Mike Kulsrud
Jerry Brown
Kenneth Hines
Scott Linse

Joe Rovito
David Miller
Jules Mann
Mike Rian

Name

Dale Soden

John Swenson
Jim Helton
Michael Frederick
Kevin Killeen

Half Marathon Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Deming
Bellevue
Woodinville
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Seattle
Sammamish
Issaquah
Bellevue
Bellevue
Issaquah
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Poulsbo
Sammamish
Fall City
Auburn
Duvall
Sammamish
Redmond
Woodinville
Mill Creek
Lake Stevens
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Bothell

City

Bonney Lake
Kent

Renton

Fall City
Seattle
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Sammamish
Covington
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Renton
North Bend

City
Marysville
Redmond
Redmond
Bellevue
Bellevue

Bib No Age Overall
289 44 88
202 41 89
380 43 92
94 44 97
274 42 114
253 40 118
256 41 122

Male 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
129 46 5
239 46 12
39 49 13
347 45 19
114 47 24
104 46 25
383 45 36
175 46 45
367 46 46
385 48 56
198 46 59
37 48 74
333 47 77
225 49 79
315 46 81
12 45 98
83 49 99
375 48 100
176 48 101
264 46 119
66 45 129
301 49 130
59 48 133

Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
206 54 9
223 53 22
170 51 28
234 53 29
122 53 49
382 54 51
166 50 76
42 53 83
136 50 110
182 53 112
249 51 113
203 54 116
185 50 128
242 51 131

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
286 56 20
293 55 35
134 56 44
100 57 68
158 59 90
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:57:15.5 1:57:39.1
1:57:26.6 1:58:05.1
1:59:02.0 1:59:15.9
2:03:30.8 2:04:20.6
2:19:32.9 2:19:49.1
2:20:48.1 2:20:53.1
2:24:11.4 2:24:11.4
Chip Time Gun Time
1:19:52.1 1:19:54 .4
1:24:28.7 1:24:31.2
1:25:26.3 1:25:48.9
1:28:37.4 1:28:42.3
1:31:20.4 1:31:23.1
1:32:33.4 1:32:39.3
1:37:15.8 1:37:24.2
1:39:41.2 1:39:48.4
1:40:54.7 1:40:58.2
1:46:04.5 1:46:23.3
1:47:08.9 1:47:34.2
1:50:34.7 1:50:52.9
1:51:32.7 1:52:13.2
1:53:46.0 1:54:21.2
1:55:30.6 1:55:44.9
2:03:54.2 2:04:19.4
2:05:54.5 2:06:21.2
2:06:49.2 2:07:13.6
2:07:15.1 2:07:52.4
2:22:59.7 2:23:32.1
2:31:51.1 2:32:14.4
2:32:19.7 2:33:14.6
2:46:06.5 2:46:57.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:22:57.5 1:23:00.4
1:30:03.3 1:30:06.8
1:33:22.8 1:33:28.8
1:34:13.1 1:34:22.7
1:43:08.8 1:43:22.1
1:44:02.6 1:44:08.8
1:50:46.0 1:51:02.5
1:56:17.0 1:56:43.6
2:13:50.9 2:14:38.6
2:19:03.9 2:19:43.6
2:19:20.2 2:20:11.4
2:20:20.8 2:50:46.8
2:31:29.8 2:33:14.8
2:35:05.1 2:35:54.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:29:04.0 1:29:06.2
1:36:40.8 1:36:43.2
1:39:35.7 1:39:42.3
1:48:57.7 1:49:23.2
1:57:30.8 1:58:23.3

Chip Diff
0:00:23.5
0:00:38.4
0:00:13.9
0:00:49.7
0:00:16.2
0:00:04.9

Chip Diff
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.5
0:00:22.6
0:00:04.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:05.9
0:00:08.4
0:00:07.2
0:00:03.4
0:00:18.7
0:00:25.2
0:00:18.2
0:00:40.5
0:00:35.2
0:00:14.2
0:00:25.1
0:00:26.7
0:00:24.4
0:00:37.2
0:00:32.4
0:00:23.2
0:00:54.9
0:00:51.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:03.4
0:00:05.9
0:00:09.6
0:00:13.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:16.4
0:00:26.6
0:00:47.7
0:00:39.7
0:00:51.2
0:30:25.9
0:01:45.0
0:00:49.7

Chip Diff
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:25.5
0:00:52.4

Pace
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:05/M
9:26/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
11:00/M

Pace
6:06/M
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:46/M
6:58/'M
7:04/M
7:25/M
7:37'M
7:42/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:41/M
8:49/M
9:27/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
10:55/M
11:35/M
11:38/M
12:41/M

Pace
6:20/M
6:52/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:52/M
7:56/M
8:27/M
8:53/M
10:13/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
11:34/M
11:50/M

Pace
6:48/M
7:23/M
7:36/M
8:19/M
8:58/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
6 John Yeafoli Renton 346 59 105 2:09:19.7 2:09:36.4
7 Daniel Wagner Covington 321 55 106 2:10:40.0 2:11:16.6
8 Skip Cain Edmonds 48 59 134 2:59:30.9 2:59:52.4
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Timothy Shelley Carnation 272 64 53 1:44:17.9 1:44:25.6
2 Walter Gray Seattle 110 60 80 1:55:09.4 1:55:36.8
3 Larry Burris Seattle 46 61 94 1:59:42.4 2:00:04.1
4 Les Frederick Kenmore 99 64 124 2:27:27.6 2:28:16.2
5 Ron Bort Des Moines 32 61 127 2:30:40.6 2:31:24.4
Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Fred Durbin Carnation 85 66 85 1:56:30.5 1:56:42.6
Male 70 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 98 71 52 1:44:11.6 1:44:21 1
2 Jerry Bronson Renton 41 73 111 2:14:57.6 2:15:14.8
3 Keith Wood Sultan 337 84 120 2:23:12.7 2:23:25.6

Half Marathon Age Group Page 14 of 27

Chip Diff
0:00:16.7
0:00:36.6
0:00:21.5

Chip Diff
0:00:07.7
0:00:27.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:48.5
0:00:43.8

Chip Diff
0:00:12.1

Chip Diff
0:00:09.4
0:00:17.2
0:00:12.9

Pace
9:52/M
9:58/M
13:42/M

Pace
7:58/M
8:47/M
9:08/M
11:15/M
11:30/M

Pace
8:54/M

Pace
7:57/M
10:18/M
10:56/M



Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2013
10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 12, 2013

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

10K Overall

Name

Erik Barkhaus
Travis Adams
Brad Peter

Joe Sheeran
Phil Paul
George Gonzales
Jeff Fairbanks
Annie Laweryson
Scott Stoneman
Grant Paris
Spencer Ricks
Emily Paul

Jeff Hunter
Greg Miller
Greg Hillard
Anne Hobson
Tom Boegeman
Timothy Oguri
Lauren Maris
Ron Chew

Stephanie VanCampen

Andrew W hitaker
Lance Sinclair
Kara McKown
Michael Senf
Kendyl Pele
Benjamin Scott
Richard Campbell
Darrin Stolz

Pam Kramer
Cara Linnenkohl
Celeste Stoneman
Brandon Gillespie
Bryan Keller

Rex Post

Chance Sands
Garth Bruce
Chuck Cubine
Justin Rothmier
Stephanie Rothmier
Kristen Gonzales
Unknown Partic. 393
Megan Zukowski
Alexandre Portet
Andria Kerkof
Marc Debu
Amber Debu
Tracy Jones
Aleksandr Kyomyak
Jon Stadler
Vadim Minchuck
Paige Deru

Dana Cannon
Fernando Osorio
Dean Stolz

Sue Bailey

Alana Killeen

Ann Rinehart
Janice Evans

Lisa Hurley

City
Seattle
Redmond
Sammamish
Ellensburg
Renton
Bonney Lake
Redmond
Puyallup
Kirkland
Kenmore
Snoqualmie
Renton

W oodinville
Snoqualmie
Renton
Black Diamond
Kirkland
Tacoma
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
W oodinville
Spanaway
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Renton
Redmond
Tukwila
Covington

Kirkland
Mercer Island
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Renton
Preston
Bothell

W oodway

W oodway
Snoqualmie

Seattle

Mercer Island
Seattlwe
Redmond
Redmond
Black Diamond
Everett
Tukwila
Mountlake Terr
Bothell
Issaquah
Redmond
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattlew
Seattle

Fall City
Carnation

Bib No
5208
1001
5212
1223
1181
5186
1070
1134
1242
5207
1204
1182
1111
1155
1105
1106
1021
1171
1144
1033
5222
5161
1227
1154
1220
1186
1218
1028
1240
1127
5468
1243
5464
1121
1192
1212
1026
1043
1206
1207
1090
393
5180
1190
5458
1053
1057
1117
5457
1232
5465
5185
5213
1176
1241
1008
5191
5194
1069
1112

Age Gender

23
41
32
55
31
53
34
24
46
28
17
30
44
45
45
51
42
63
25
60
45
34
48
31
48
24
36
52
48
49
23
39
29
38
42
12
50
46
37
34
34

24
37
45
35
7
43
21
39
18
25
39
28
50
47
24
58
49
50

Age Group

=<

TATTTMEITTEZIETNTNENENZETNTEZIZZZEIZEIENTIEEIETmZETmEENENZEEZINEZEEITNEEENEELELEL
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1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/5 55-59
1/9 30-34
1/10 50-54
2/9 30-34
1 Top Fin
1/13 45-49
1/14 25-29
1/216-19
2 Top Fin
1/13 40-44
2/13 45-49
3/13 45-49
3 Top Fin
2/13 40-44
1/5 60-64
1/24 25-29
2/5 60-64
1/21 45-49
3/9 30-34
4/13 45-49
1/31 30-34
5/13 45-49
1/6 20-24
1/20 35-39
2/10 50-54
6/13 45-49
2/21 45-49
2/6 20-24
1/28 35-39
2/14 25-29
2/20 35-39
3/13 40-44
1/4 12-15
3/10 50-54
7/13 45-49
3/20 35-39
2/31 30-34
3/31 30-34
1/30-0
3/6 20-24
4/20 35-39
3/21 45-49
5/20 35-39
1/11-9
1/26 40-44
1/2 20-24
6/20 35-39
2/216-19
2/24 25-29
2/28 35-39
3/14 25-29
4/10 50-54
4/21 45-49
4/6 20-24
1/7 55-59
5/21 45-49
1/16 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:03.8 0:31:03.8
0:34:20.6 0:34:20.6
0:35:25.3 0:35:25.3
0:35:26.2 0:35:27.5
0:37:56.5 0:37:58.1
0:40:51.0 0:40:53.2
0:40:58.6 0:41:08.8
0:41:36.1 0:41:36.1
0:42:13.0 0:42:14.4
0:42:48.4 0:42:48.4
0:42:51.2 0:42:53.1
0:42:54.2 0:42:54.2
0:42:56.0 0:42:57.8
0:43:35.6 0:43:46.4
0:44:07.7 0:44:23.9
0:44:35.7 0:44:35.7
0:44:38.8 0:44:40.4
0:44:47.6 0:44:48.1
0:45:11.4 0:45:26.8
0:45:23.9 0:45:30.7
0:45:39.5 0:45:41.7
0:46:36.2 0:46:52.1
0:46:38.8 0:46:40.5
0:46:46.3 0:46:57.6
0:47:05.8 0:47:13.7
0:47:10.2 0:47:23.4
0:47:12.2 0:47:17.7
0:47:19.8 0:47:27.5
0:47:31.6 0:47:34.8
0:47:46.9 0:47:51.7
0:47:57.8 0:48:01.3
0:48:05.8 0:48:26.5
0:48:13.1 0:48:16.5
0:48:15.3 0:48:23.5
0:48:16.4 0:48:20.7
0:48:22.4 0:48:23.4
0:48:46.3 0:49:22.4
0:48:50.6 0:48:55.9
0:48:50.7 0:48:59.9
0:48:52.8 0:48:59.8
0:49:11.4 0:49:14.7
0:49:14.3 0:57:37.5
0:49:18.3 0:49:25.3
0:49:21.8 0:49:23.5
0:49:23.4 0:49:33.6
0:49:33.2 0:49:43.4
0:49:33.6 0:49:42.3
0:49:35.5 0:49:39.1
0:49:39.4 0:49:40.6
0:49:54.2 0:49:56.8
0:49:57.8 0:49:59.6
0:50:31.7 0:50:33.3
0:50:33.4 0:51:14.5
0:50:35.4 0:50:40.7
0:50:47.3 0:50:52.2
0:51:17.5 0:51:39.3
0:51:32.0 0:51:45.6
0:51:38.0 0:51:48.5
0:51:46.8 0:52:00.5
0:51:52.8 0:51:59.4

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:01.2
0:00:01.6
0:00:02.2
0:00:10.2
0:00:00.0
0:00:01.3

0:00:01.9
0:00:00.0
0:00:01.8
0:00:10.8
0:00:16.2
0:00:00.0
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.5
0:00:15.4
0:00:06.8
0:00:02.2
0:00:15.9
0:00:01.6
0:00:11.3
0:00:07.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:05.5
0:00:07.7
0:00:03.1
0:00:04.7
0:00:03.4
0:00:20.7
0:00:03.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:04.2
0:00:00.9
0:00:36.1
0:00:05.2
0:00:09.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:08.2
0:08:23.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:01.6
0:00:10.2
0:00:10.2
0:00:08.7
0:00:03.6
0:00:01.1
0:00:02.5
0:00:01.8
0:00:01.5
0:00:41.1
0:00:05.3
0:00:04.9
0:00:21.8
0:00:13.6
0:00:10.5
0:00:13.6
0:00:06.6

Pace
4:58/M
5:29/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
6:04/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:39/M
6:45/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:58/M
7:04/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

10K Overall

Name

Jason Norlin
April Peck
Kimberly Lowe
Scott Kubicki
Darci Dawson
Amy Van Valkenburg
Anna Stoneman
JR Lind

Kellie Olson

Eric Donaldson
Arik Cohen

Sean Smith
Cherish Whyte
Francisco Quintana
Kristi Welsh
Derek Spradlin
Rob Stewart
Lindsay Jackson
Conicky Razwick
Jennie W hitaker
Aneesh Kulkarni
Jacob Lange
Sarah Jackson
Marilyn Bechard
Zach Hoyopatubbi
Yulia Savelyeva
Shawn Galetti
Angela Galetti
Mike Shea
Audrey Dean
Palmi Ingvarsson
Brian Fennell
Marion Fennell
Heather Berry
Ludwig Zavala
Matthew Green
Angelique DeRoux
Luke Debu

Ann Davidson
Sandra Perry
Nikki Davis
Dawn Frearson
Brooke Benson
Jamin Debu
Bonnie Debu
Margaret Ubben
Katyh Cubine
Natasha Roberts
Kate Gledhill
Nancy Eiselt
Captain Church
Valeria Savelyeva
Steve Flick

Coco Church
Janice Zander
James Johnson
Tina Clark
Jennifer Haagenson
Kerri Pearson
Lee Drury

Ben Bailey

Sara Kell

Kellie Eilertsen
Marsha Jones
Misty Hertel

Ed Bolt

City
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Seattle
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Seattle
Bellevue
Duvall
Sammamish
Seattle
Issaquah
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
sammamish
W oodinville
Bellevue
Seattle
Redmond
Auburn
North Bend
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Duvall
Marysville
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Issaquah
Ellensburg
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Redmond
Enumclaw
Duvall

North Bend
North Bend
Bothell
Redmond
Redmond
Everett
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Sammamish
Bellevue
Renton
Sammamish
Maple Valley
Mercer Island
Seattle
Auburn
Snohomish
Seattle

W oodiville
Issaquah
Marysville
Maple Valley
Burien
North Bend

Bib No
1166
1185
1142
1128
1049
5156
1244
5184
1174
1061
5472
1229
5163
5469
5223
1231
1237
5473
5474
5162
1130
1131
1114
1013
1110
1215
1083
1084
1222
1051
1113
1071
1072
5200
5178
1091
1059
1055
1017
1187
1048
1081
1015
1054
1056
5155
1044
5210
1088
5183
1035
1214
1076
1036
5176
5462
1037
117
1183
1063
1007
1120
1065
1118
1103
1022

Age Gender

38
34
37
50
39
43
14
46
37
58
39
38
46
26
0
41
36
33
33
30
26
27
29
47
27
27
39
36
40
35
24
30
27
36
33
38
41
7
43
52
34
53
27
10
33
62
45
0
33
54
37
27
25
38
46
0
41
43
46
30
43
51
25
50
36
50

Age Group

Page 16 of 27

7/20 35-39
4/31 30-34
3/28 35-39
5/10 50-54
4/28 35-39
2/26 40-44
1/212-15
8/13 45-49
5/28 35-39
2/5 55-59
8/20 35-39
9/20 35-39
6/21 45-49
4/14 25-29
1/560-0
4/13 40-44
10/20 35-39
5/31 30-34
6/31 30-34
7/31 30-34
5/14 25-29
6/14 25-29
3/24 25-29
7/21 45-49
7/14 25-29
4/24 25-29
11/20 35-39
6/28 35-39
5/13 40-44
7/28 35-39
2/2 20-24
4/9 30-34
5/24 25-29
8/28 35-39
5/9 30-34
12/20 35-39
3/26 40-44
111-9
4/26 40-44
2/16 50-54
8/31 30-34
3/16 50-54
6/24 25-29
1/3 10-11
9/31 30-34
1/2 60-64
8/21 45-49
2/50-0
10/31 30-34
4/16 50-54
13/20 35-39
7/24 25-29
8/14 25-29
9/28 35-39
9/21 45-49
2/30-0
5/26 40-44
6/26 40-44
10/21 45-49
6/9 30-34
6/13 40-44
5/16 50-54
8/24 25-29
6/16 50-54
10/28 35-39
6/10 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time
0:51:58.1 0:52:21.2
0:51:59.4 0:52:11.8
0:52:00.9 0:52:11.6
0:52:03.3 0:52:08.1
0:52:08.8 0:52:21.2
0:52:18.0 0:52:59.2
0:52:18.8 0:52:35.8
0:52:19.3 0:52:30.8
0:52:20.8 0:53:04.2
0:52:34.1 0:52:38.8
0:53:02.3 0:53:21.7
0:53:03.4 0:53:46.3
0:53:09.7 0:53:43.2
0:53:10.4 0:53:37.9
0:53:11.2 0:53:31.5
0:53:49.0 0:54:06.2
0:53:52.8 0:54:36.1
0:53:54.0 0:54:44.4
0:53:54.5 0:54:44.2
0:54:00.3 0:54:12.7
0:54:04.8 0:54:36.5
0:54:16.6 0:54:34.8
0:54:21.3 0:54:27.8
0:54:44 1 0:54:57.8
0:54:45.9 0:54:57.4
0:54:59.6 0:55:31.5
0:55:03.7 0:55:32.5
0:55:07.9 0:55:36.3
0:55:10.5 0:55:27.3
0:55:10.5 0:55:40.8
0:55:14.8 0:55:42.5
0:55:29.2 0:55:52.5
0:55:29.6 0:55:52.5
0:55:32.5 0:55:54.4
0:55:38.5 0:56:25.5
0:55:38.6 0:56:00.1
0:55:45.2 0:56:32.5
0:55:583.1 0:56:09.3
0:55:59.0 0:56:21.8
0:56:00.3 0:56:32.9
0:56:01.3 0:56:33.1
0:56:12.8 0:56:28.8
0:56:19.5 0:56:32.8
0:56:34.4 0:56:49.7
0:56:36.4 0:56:51.9
0:56:40.7 0:57:08.3
0:56:41.6 0:56:52.8
0:56:42.5 0:57:19.1
0:56:43.0 0:57:19.3
0:56:44.1 0:57:21.5
0:56:45.4 0:57:41.9
0:56:45.7 0:57:05.1
0:56:46.1 0:57:14.3
0:56:49.0 0:57:42.7
0:57:03.5 0:57:28.9
0:57:03.7 0:57:50.4
0:57:07.7 0:57:20.3
0:57:09.3 0:57:20.8
0:57:11.0 0:57:22.8
0:57:16.4 0:57:27.2
0:57:34.8 0:57:52.5
0:57:35.2 0:58:19.7
0:57:37.1 0:58:04.5
0:57:46.0 0:58:16.6
0:58:00.2 0:58:31.5
0:58:01.7 0:58:33.7

Chip Diff
0:00:23.1
0:00:12.4
0:00:10.7
0:00:04.8
0:00:12.4
0:00:41.2
0:00:16.9
0:00:11.4
0:00:43.4
0:00:04.7
0:00:19.4
0:00:42.8
0:00:33.5
0:00:27.5
0:00:20.2
0:00:17.1
0:00:43.2
0:00:50.4
0:00:49.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:31.7
0:00:18.1
0:00:06.5
0:00:13.6
0:00:11.5
0:00:31.9
0:00:28.8
0:00:28.4
0:00:16.7
0:00:30.2
0:00:27.6
0:00:23.3
0:00:22.9
0:00:21.9
0:00:47.0
0:00:21.4
0:00:47.3
0:00:16.2
0:00:22.8
0:00:32.5
0:00:31.7
0:00:15.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:15.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:27.6
0:00:11.2
0:00:36.6
0:00:36.2
0:00:37.4
0:00:56.5
0:00:19.4
0:00:28.2
0:00:53.7
0:00:25.3
0:00:46.7
0:00:12.6
0:00:11.5
0:00:11.8
0:00:10.7
0:00:17.7
0:00:44.4
0:00:27.4
0:00:30.6
0:00:31.2
0:00:31.9

Pace
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:17/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
127  Mary Sult Redmond 1246 35 F 11/28 35-39 0:58:03.9 0:58:33.5 0:00:29.6 9:17/M
128  Wendy Plourd Maple Valley 1189 53 F 7/16 50-54 0:58:12.2 0:58:41.4 0:00:29.1 9:19/M
129  Karin Zukowski Maple Valley 5181 51 F 8/16 50-54 0:58:12.5 0:58:37.8 0:00:25.3 9:19/M
130 Rick Gregory Issaquah 1094 27 M 9/14 25-29 0:58:16.2 0:58:24.0 0:00:07.7 9:19/M
131 Sandra Fenton Renton 1073 25 F 9/24 25-29 0:58:25.6 0:58:58.9 0:00:33.2 9:21/M
132 Jennifer Swift Redmond 1249 44 F 7/26 40-44 0:58:35.0 0:58:50.7 0:00:15.7 9:22/M
133  Stacy Guinasso Bellevue 1097 46 F 11/21 45-49 0:58:38.0 0:59:14.5 0:00:36.5 9:23/M
134  Heather Ackermann Newcastle 5217 37 F 12/28 35-39 0:58:38.9 0:59:14.5 0:00:35.6 9:23/M
135  Alex Cooper Seattle 1040 27 M 10/14 25-29 0:58:46.8 0:59:02.3 0:00:15.5 9:24/M
136  Erin Haynie Snoqualmie 5199 40 F 8/26 40-44 0:58:51.1 0:59:03.9 0:00:12.8 9:25/M
137  Rebecca Mueller Snoqualmie 5196 40 F 9/26 40-44 0:58:51.3 0:59:03.9 0:00:12.6 9:25/M
138 Dave Howard Seattle 1107 67 M 1/1 65-69 0:58:52.6 0:59:42.4 0:00:49.8 9:25/M
139 Jen Eliis Seattle 1067 39 F 13/28 35-39 0:58:56.7 0:59:17.6 0:00:20.8 9:26/M
140  Keith Kerkof Seattle 1122 44 M 7/13 40-44 0:59:06.9 0:59:20.6 0:00:13.6 9:27/M
141 Marco Murillo Seattle 1163 11 M 2/310-11 0:59:07.6 0:59:15.5 0:00:07.9 9:28/M
142  Macy Crosby Redmond 1006 12 F 2/212-15 0:59:07.9 0:59:18.2 0:00:10.2 9:28/M
143  Kalli Sundwall Edmonds 1247 11 F 1/110-11 0:59:08.9 0:59:18.3 0:00:09.4 9:28/M
144 Matthew Mortier North Bend 1160 11 M 3/310-11 0:59:14.3 0:59:17.8 0:00:03.4 9:29/M
145  Lulu Patel Newcastle 1180 30 F 11/31 30-34 0:59:15.9 0:59:18.1 0:00:02.2 9:29/M
146  Clifford Mosley Fall City 1161 42 M 8/13 40-44 0:59:38.9 1:00:10.1 0:00:31.1 9:32/M
147  Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 1109 52 F 9/16 50-54 0:59:42.0 1:00:36.3 0:00:54.3 9:33/M
148 Joanne Frank Seattle 5211 45 F 12/21 45-49 1:00:02.3 1:00:51.8 0:00:49.5 9:36/M
149  Svetlana Litvinchuk Lynnwood 1141 17 F 1/316-19 1:00:02.8 1:00:10.3 0:00:07.5 9:36/M
150  Svetlana Momotok Everett 1157 19 F 2/316-19 1:00:03.5 1:00:10.8 0:00:07.2 9:36/M
151 Jennifer McGill Issaquah 5475 40 F 10/26 40-44 1:00:03.5 1:00:57.7 0:00:54.1 9:36/M
152  Margina Young Seattle 5195 58 F 2/7 55-59 1:00:07.6 1:00:18.9 0:00:11.2 9:37/M
153  Lesley Novotny Bellevue 1168 38 F 14/28 35-39 1:00:22.6 1:00:59.1 0:00:36.4 9:40/M
154 Juli Kubicki Sammamish 1129 46 F 13/21 45-49 1:00:35.0 1:01:10.4 0:00:35.4 9:42/M
155  Susie Beach Preston 1010 53 F 10/16 50-54 1:00:39.9 1:01:17.8 0:00:37.9 9:42/M
156  Scott Montgomery Snoqualmie 1158 40 M 9/13 40-44 1:00:39.9 1:01:07.6 0:00:27.6 9:42/M
157  Craig Kitterman Snoqualmie 1124 35 M 14/20 35-39 1:00:40.8 1:01:07.6 0:00:26.8 9:42/M
158  Brandon Shimizu Bellevue 1224 37 M 15/20 35-39 1:00:41.7 1:01:08.4 0:00:26.7 9:43/M
159  Mark Henderson Kirkland 5189 57 M 3/5 55-59 1:00:43.2 1:00:48.1 0:00:04.8 9:43/M
160 Sandy Wu-Scheidel Seattle 5172 36 F 15/28 35-39 1:00:46.5 1:01:27.8 0:00:41.2 9:43/M
161  William Scheidel Seattle 1216 34 M 7/9 30-34 1:00:46.6 1:01:27.8 0:00:41.1 9:43/M
162 Tracy Guillen Issaquah 5187 39 F 16/28 35-39 1:00:51.0 1:01:13.3 0:00:22.2 9:44/M
163  Fernanda Portet Mercer Island 1191 34 F 12/31 30-34 1:00:53.4 1:01:01.7 0:00:08.3 9:44/M
164  Ann Bodden Seattle 1020 34 F 13/31 30-34 1:00:53.6 1:01:06.3 0:00:12.6 9:44/M
165 Kelly Hawkins Snoqualmie 1101 39 F 17/28 35-39 1:01:16.8 1:01:40.3 0:00:23.5 9:48/M
166 Dan Lee Seattle 1138 27 M 11/14 25-29 1:01:22.5 1:01:49.9 0:00:27.4 9:49/M
167  Kathryn Fisher Seattle 1074 25 F 10/24 25-29 1:01:27.0 1:01:53.5 0:00:26.5 9:50/M
168 Kirstie Higgins Black Diamond 1104 59 F 3/7 55-59 1:01:37.5 1:01:57.8 0:00:20.3 9:52/M
169 Jeanette Bowers Gig Harbor 1024 43 F 11/26 40-44 1:01:37.7 1:02:07.1 0:00:29.4 9:52/M
170  Arden Zavada Gig Harbor 5177 30 F 14/31 30-34 1:01:38.7 1:02:07.3 0:00:28.6 9:52/M
171 Michelle Prynne Tacoma 1193 38 F 18/28 35-39 1:01:40.1 1:02:17.3 0:00:37.2 9:52/M
172  Elise Hammamoto Issaquah 1099 28 F 11/24 25-29 1:01:40.9 1:01:55.1 0:00:14.1 9:52/M
173 Nathan Ricks Snoqualmie 5215 43 M 10/13 40-44 1:01:56.5 1:02:39.7 0:00:43.2 9:55/M
174 John Fowler North Bend 1078 57 M 4/5 55-59 1:01:57.0 1:02:39.5 0:00:42.5 9:55/M
175  Gary Wright Bremerton 5171 75 M 1/2 70-99 1:02:06.2 1:02:06.2 9:56/M
176  Steve Tolle Federal Way 5221 53 M 7/10 50-54 1:02:07.8 1:02:38.7 0:00:30.8 9:56/M
177  Kyunghwan Choi Seattle 1034 28 M 12/14 25-29 1:02:08.5 1:02:31.6 0:00:23.1 9:56/M
178 Karen Tolle Federal Way 5151 49 F 14/21 45-49 1:02:08.6 1:02:38.3 0:00:29.7 9:56/M
179  Karina Ceron Bellevue 1030 29 F 12/24 25-29 1:02:20.4 1:02:55.8 0:00:35.4 9:58/M
180 Andrew Ogden Kennewick 1170 39 M 16/20 35-39 1:02:25.1 1:02:45.3 0:00:20.2 9:59/M
181  Jason Johnson Seattle 5466 41 M 11/13 40-44 1:02:28.5 1:03:26.3 0:00:57.8 10:00/M
182  Corrie Martell 5216 39 F 19/28 35-39 1:02:42.8 1:08:17.5 0:00:34.7 10:02/M
183  Judith Billig Redmond 1018 48 F 15/21 45-49 1:02:44.1 1:08:17.5 0:00:33.3 10:02/M
184  Vivien Ng Seattle 5467 31 F 15/31 30-34 1:02:44.6 1:038:41.9 0:00:57.2 10:02/M
185 Morann Johnson Renton 1116 34 F 16/31 30-34 1:02:49.1 1:03:19.3 0:00:30.2 10:03/M
186 Tom McKown Seattle 1153 48 M 9/13 45-49 1:02:52.5 1:03:26.9 0:00:34.4 10:04/M
187 Wade Rick Tacoma 5192 63 M 3/5 60-64 1:08:01.7 1:03:21.1 0:00:19.4 10:05/M
188  Mallory Clifford Seattle 1038 26 F 13/24 25-29 1:08:09.5 1:03:30.1 0:00:20.6 10:06/M
189 Laura Smith Duvall 1230 43 F 12/26 40-44 1:03:09.9 1:08:25.2 0:00:15.2 10:06/M
190 Elliott Drury Snoqualmie 1062 33 M 8/9 30-34 1:038:17.6 1:04:16.6 0:00:58.9 10:08/M
191 Cindy Cole Jbim 1039 34 F 17/31 30-34 1:03:18.6 1:03:36.6 0:00:17.9 10:08/M
192  Chris Wendling Maple Valley 5224 46 M 10/13 45-49 1:08:27.0 1:04:14.8 0:00:47.7 10:09/M
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If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

10K Overall

Name

Brenda Rains
Janice Reid

Jon Gregory
Janelle Quigley
Paul Derham
Mrinali Chaphekar
Miki Tamura
David Rivera
David Nhorn
Samantha Wiese
Sarah Willens
Stephanie Su
Wisann Chardenkul
Ashley Libbey
Thomas Howard
Patricia Phung
Karen Nguyen
Mitchell Schoenfeld
Valerie Varin
Stacey Foster
Pamela Gregory
Ashley Bechard
Brittany Parks
Brian Bechard
Toby Trachy
Parker O'Keefe
Mike O'Keefe
Janelle Coughran
Scott Hartwell
Niki Eichelkraut
Melissa Arias
Connie Tomlinson
Neal Stoddard
Brenda Dawson
Jen Stewart
Sarav Johnsrud
Tracy Lynn
Bethanny Trout
Ingrid Elenzano
Jill Klinge

Tina Ziegler
Audrey Nassal
Sandra Ramsey
Jennifer Studer
Lynne Simpson
Sathish Rangam
Phayvan Saewong
Julia Seidman
Victoria Richardson
Elisa Cooper

Lora McCambridge
Allyson LaRosa
LeeAnn Zavala
Kristy Ray

Janice Saewong
Steve Davidson
Angela Johnson
Dianne Caraway
Jackie Warnecke
Kelly Enstrom
Marie Gamache
Diana Reul-Shapiro

Chandru Swaminathan

Barbara Hagel
Kam Layman

Dorothy Carey Latherow

City
Sammamish
98065

W oodinville
Issaquah
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Issaquah
Tacoma
Seattle
Auburn
Bellevue
Bellevue
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
W oodinville
W oodinville
Fall City
Renton
Sammamish
W oodinville
Auburn
Kirkland
Auburn
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Issaquah
Tacoma
Renton
North Bend
Burien
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Enumclaw
Seattle
Bellevue
Issaquah

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Kirkland
Shoreline
Issaquah
East Hartford
Seattle
Redmond
Renton
Ellensburg
Snoqualmie
Shoreline
Enumclaw
Mercer Island
Bellevue
Redmond
Kirkland
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Redmond
Eatonville
Eatonville

Bib No
1194
1198
1093
5193
1058
1031
1250
1205
1165
5164
5165
5460
5461
1140
1108
1188
1164
5188
5157
1077
1095
1014
1179
1012
5153
1173
1172
5218
1100
1064
1005
5152
1239
1050
1238
5219
1143
5154
1066
1125
5197
5209
5459
1245
1226
1195
1211
1219
1203
1041
1148
1132
5179
1196
1210
1046
5463
1029
5159
1068
1085
1201
5182
1098
1137
1133

Age Gender

49
31
45
35
34
39
32
48
29
25
31
0
0
31
51
42
40
60
52
43
46
18
26
52
27
13
42
35
61
30
21
36
70
46
36
43
50
26
58
47
52
28
0
36
47
29
53
30
27
26
57
23
29
32
30
44
0
44
65
44
29
40
35
61
39
44

Age Group
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16/21 45-49
18/31 30-34
11/13 45-49
20/28 35-39
9/9 30-34
21/28 35-39
19/31 30-34
12/13 45-49
13/14 25-29
14/24 25-29
20/31 30-34
3/50-0
3/30-0
21/31 30-34
8/10 50-54
13/26 40-44
14/26 40-44
4/5 60-64
11/16 50-54
15/26 40-44
17/21 45-49
3/3 16-19
15/24 25-29
9/10 50-54
16/24 25-29
2/4 12-15
12/13 40-44
22/28 35-39
5/5 60-64
22/31 30-34
5/6 20-24
23/28 35-39
2/2 70-99
18/21 45-49
24/28 35-39
16/26 40-44
12/16 50-54
17/24 25-29
4/7 55-59
19/21 45-49
13/16 50-54
18/24 25-29
4/50-0
25/28 35-39
20/21 45-49
14/14 25-29
14/16 50-54
23/31 30-34
19/24 25-29
20/24 25-29
5/7 55-59
6/6 20-24
21/24 25-29
24/31 30-34
25/31 30-34
13/13 40-44
5/50-0
17/26 40-44
1/1 65-69
18/26 40-44
22/24 25-29
19/26 40-44
17/20 35-39
2/2 60-64
26/28 35-39
20/26 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time
1:03:27.8 1:04:13.5
1:03:30.5 1:03:56.5
1:03:35.3 1:03:42.3
1:04:05.0 1:04:21.8
1:04:10.6 1:04:23.1
1:04:11.2 1:04:31.1
1:04:11.8 1:04:23.5
1:04:18.3 1:05:03.8
1:04:24.7 1:05:06.9
1:04:30.4 1:05:29.8
1:04:31.3 1:05:30.7
1:04:35.9 1:05:02.1
1:04:37.3 1:05:02.3
1:04:43.4 1:05:25.8
1:04:56.0 1:05:23.2
1:05:04.6 1:05:11.8
1:05:05.0 1:05:12.2
1:05:32.9 1:05:39.8
1:05:33.1 1:05:50.8
1:05:38.7 1:06:23.8
1:05:44.9 1:05:52.7
1:05:45.9 1:05:59.2
1:05:45.9 1:06:00.6
1:05:45.9 1:05:57.5
1:05:46.4 1:06:01.3
1:05:55.0 1:06:23.3
1:05:56.9 1:06:25.5
1:05:58.8 1:06:22.3
1:06:11.3 1:07:00.6
1:06:26.9 1:07:04.8
1:07:06.9 1:07:28.6
1:07:20.0 1:08:00.2
1:07:24.0 1:07:43.7
1:07:32.7 1:08:02.4
1:07:33.8 1:08:17.3
1:07:46.8 1:08:21.6
1:07:48.3 1:08:21.6
1:07:55.2 1:08:25.6
1:07:58.3 1:08:06.1
1:08:30.6 1:09:19.8
1:08:43.7 1:09:17.2
1:08:43.7 1:09:18.3
1:08:45.2 1:09:08.3
1:08:46.0 1:09:08.2
1:09:16.4 1:09:55.9
1:09:21.2 1:10:10.1
1:10:33.6 1:11:11.7
1:10:59.1 1:11:40.9
1:11:20.0 1:12:01.2
1:11:32.7 1:11:48.2
1:12:01.0 1:12:30.8
1:12:18.5 1:112:47.7
1:14:34.1 1:15:24.5
1:15:08.6 1:15:46.3
1:15:08.6 1:15:47.9
1:15:10.8 1:15:33.9
1:15:28.0 1:16:15.5
1:15:29.4 1:16:15.9
1:15:50.7 1:16:30.1
1:15:52.7 1:16:31.2
1:15:58.3 1:16:40.5
1:16:30.5 1:17:08.8
1:16:32.8 1:17:24 1
1:16:55.2 1:17:33.5
1:17:06.5 1:17:45.8
1:17:07.5 1:17:45.8

Chip Diff
0:00:45.7
0:00:25.9
0:00:06.9
0:00:16.7
0:00:12.5
0:00:19.8
0:00:11.6
0:00:45.5
0:00:42.2
0:00:59.4
0:00:59.4
0:00:26.1
0:00:25.0
0:00:42.4
0:00:27.2
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:17.7
0:00:45.1
0:00:07.7
0:00:13.2
0:00:14.6
0:00:11.5
0:00:14.9
0:00:28.3
0:00:28.6
0:00:23.5
0:00:49.2
0:00:37.9
0:00:21.6
0:00:40.2
0:00:19.7
0:00:29.7
0:00:43.4
0:00:34.7
0:00:33.2
0:00:30.4
0:00:07.7
0:00:49.2
0:00:33.5
0:00:34.6
0:00:23.1
0:00:22.2
0:00:39.5
0:00:48.9
0:00:38.1
0:00:41.8
0:00:41.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:29.8
0:00:29.2
0:00:50.4
0:00:37.7
0:00:39.2
0:00:23.1
0:00:47.5
0:00:46.5
0:00:39.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:42.2
0:00:38.2
0:00:51.2
0:00:38.3
0:00:39.3
0:00:38.3

Pace
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:17/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:34/M
11:56/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:20/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

10K Overall

Name

Chris Henderson
Yessenia Arias

Lana Waud

Sonom Jagadeesan
Sambhhrama Mundkur
Shelley Frey

Amy Moe-Sales

Amy Wong-Look

Sai Botchu

Dan Thompson

Jyoti Gawade
Hemalatha Rajkumar
Erica Waggoner
Amy Cummings
Florin Nutu

Laura Williams
Archana Balasubraman
Ruth Kerschbaumer
Helen McHugh
Tricia Morrison

Terri Reilly

Terry Reilly
Jeannine Alexander
Sero Schlau

Jay Schlav

David Grigsby

Sara Campbell

Joan Stanigar

Joan Fisher

City
Snoqualmie
Renton

North Bend

Sammamish
W oodinville
Lynnwood
Bellevue
Carnation
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Amanda Park
Redmond
Redmond
Kent
Issaquah
Sammamish
Sammamish
Kent

Fall City

Fall City
Bellevue

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Renton
Issaquah

Bib No
1102
1004
5160
5835
5834
1082
1156
5225
1023
5198
1086
5220
5158
1045
1169
5167
5190
1123
1152
1159
1200
1199
1002
5470
5471
5214
1027
1233
1075

Age Gender

38
25
53
32
35
58
42
30
34
50
40
39
40
34
35
26
36
44
44
33
58
56
43
12
12
47
33
45
50

Age Group
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18/20 35-39
23/24 25-29
15/16 50-54
26/31 30-34
27/28 35-39
6/7 55-59
21/26 40-44
27/31 30-34
28/31 30-34
10/10 50-54
22/26 40-44
28/28 35-39
23/26 40-44
29/31 30-34
19/20 35-39
24/24 25-29
20/20 35-39
24/26 40-44
25/26 40-44
30/31 30-34
7/7 55-59
5/5 55-59
26/26 40-44
3/4 12-15
4/4 12-15
13/13 45-49
31/31 30-34
21/21 45-49
16/16 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time
1:18:00.0 1:18:16.7
1:19:11.7 1:19:33.6
1:19:40.4 1:20:13.4
1:20:19.1 1:20:57.8
1:20:21.1 1:21:00.8
1:20:57.2 1:21:36.4
1:21:57.2 1:22:34.7
1:22:12.2 1:22:46.8
1:24:04.3 1:24:24.7
1:24:04.9 1:24:26.1
1:24:20.5 1:24:39.7
1:24:20.9 1:24:39.5
1:24:56.0 1:25:31.3
1:26:18.8 1:26:35.6
1:26:19.3 1:26:36.6
1:26:19.6 1:26:48.3
1:26:57.8 1:27:16.5
1:27:18.0 1:28:04.3
1:27:20.8 1:28:04.6
1:28:11.9 1:28:26.4
1:33:12.3 1:33:20.7
1:33:12.8 1:33:20.7
1:33:50.4 1:34:33.8
1:41:59.2 1:42:43.6
1:42:00.4 1:42:44 1
1:44:16.1 1:45:13.7
1:45:20.9 1:45:59.9
1:49:13.5 1:50:12.1
1:49:15.5 1:50:12.1

Chip Diff
0:00:16.6
0:00:21.9
0:00:32.9
0:00:38.6
0:00:39.6
0:00:39.2
0:00:37.4
0:00:34.6
0:00:20.4
0:00:21.2
0:00:19.2
0:00:18.6
0:00:35.2
0:00:16.7
0:00:17.2
0:00:28.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:46.2
0:00:43.8
0:00:14.4
0:00:08.3
0:00:07.9
0:00:43.4
0:00:44.4
0:00:43.7
0:00:57.6
0:00:38.9
0:00:58.6
0:00:56.6

Pace
12:29/M
12:40/M
12:45/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
12:57/M
13:07/M
13:09/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:35/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:49/M
13:55/M
13:58/M
13:58/M
14:07/M
14:55/M
14:55/M
15:01/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:41/M
16:51/M
17:28/M
17:29/M



Fall City Half Marathon and 10K 2013

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 12, 2013

If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
Place Name City
1 Annie Laweryson Puyallup
2 Emily Paul Renton

3 Anne Hobson Black Diamond

Place Name City

1 Kristi Welsh Issaquah

2 Natasha Roberts Snoqualmie

3 Stephanie Su Bellevue

4 Sandra Ramsey Snoqualmie

5 Angela Johnson Mercer Island
Place Name City

1 Amber Debu Redmond
Place Name City

1 Kalli Sundwall Edmonds
Place Name City

1 Anna Stoneman Kirkland

2 Macy Crosby Redmond
Place Name City

1 Svetlana Litvinchuk Lynnwood

2 Svetlana Momotok Everett

3 Ashley Bechard Auburn
Place Name City

1 Kendyl Pele Seattle

2 Cara Linnenkohl

3 Megan Zukowski Seattle

4 Alana Killeen Seattlew

5 Melissa Arias Renton

6 Allyson LaRosa Renton

10K Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female Top Finisher Winners
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1134 24 1 0:41:36.1 0:41:36.1 0:00:00.0
1182 30 2 0:42:54.2 0:42:54.2 0:00:00.0
1106 51 3 0:44:35.7 0:44:35.7 0:00:00.0
Female Age Unknown
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5223 0 31 0:53:11.2 0:53:31.5 0:00:20.2
5210 0 51 0:56:42.5 0:57:19.1 0:00:36.6
5460 0 113 1:04:35.9 1:05:02.1 0:00:26.1
5459 0 136 1:08:45.2 1:09:08.3 0:00:23.1
5463 0 148 1:15:28.0 1:16:15.5 0:00:47.5
Female 9 and Under
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1057 7 15 0:49:33.6 0:49:42.3 0:00:08.7
Female 10 to 11
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1247 11 75 0:59:08.9 0:59:18.3 0:00:09.4
Female 12 to 15
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1244 14 28 0:52:18.8 0:52:35.8 0:00:16.9
1006 12 74 0:59:07.9 0:59:18.2 0:00:10.2
Female 16 to 19
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1141 17 79 1:00:02.8 1:00:10.3 0:00:07.5
1157 19 80 1:00:03.5 1:00:10.8 0:00:07.2
1014 18 120 1:05:45.9 1:05:59.2 0:00:13.2
Female 20 to 24
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1186 24 7 0:47:10.2 0:47:23.4 0:00:13.2
5468 23 9 0:47:57.8 0:48:01.3 0:00:03.4
5180 24 13 0:49:18.3 0:49:25.3 0:00:06.9
5191 24 20 0:51:32.0 0:51:45.6 0:00:13.6
1005 21 125 1:07:06.9 1:07:28.6 0:00:21.6
1132 23 144 1:12:18.5 1:12:47.7 0:00:29.2
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Pace

Pace
6:39/M
6:51/M
7:08/M

Pace
8:31/M
9:04/M
10:20/M
11:00/M
12:04/M

Pace
7:56/M

Pace
9:28/M

Pace
8:22/M
9:28/M

Pace
9:36/M
9:36/M
10:31/M

Pace
7:33/M
7:40/M
7:53/M
8:15/M
10:44/M
11:34/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Lauren Maris Seattle 1144 25 4 0:45:11.4 0:45:26.8 0:00:15.4 7:14/M
2 Paige Deru Bothell 5185 25 17 0:50:31.7 0:50:33.3 0:00:01.5 8:05/M
3 Sarah Jackson Redmond 1114 29 35 0:54:21.3 0:54:27.8 0:00:06.5 8:42/M
4 Yulia Savelyeva Bellevue 1215 27 37 0:54:59.6 0:55:31.5 0:00:31.9 8:48/M
5 Marion Fennell Mercer Island 1072 27 40 0:55:29.6 0:55:52.5 0:00:22.9 8:53/M
6 Brooke Benson Bothell 1015 27 47 0:56:19.5 0:56:32.8 0:00:13.2 9:01/M
7 Valeria Savelyeva Bellevue 1214 27 54 0:56:45.7 0:57:05.1 0:00:19.4 9:05/M
8 Kellie Eilertsen Marysville 1065 25 61 0:57:37.1 0:58:04.5 0:00:27.4 9:13/M
9 Sandra Fenton Renton 1073 25 67 0:58:25.6 0:58:58.9 0:00:33.2 9:21/M
10  Kathryn Fisher Seattle 1074 25 91 1:01:27.0 1:01:53.5 0:00:26.5 9:50/M
11 Elise Hammamoto Issaquah 1099 28 96 1:01:40.9 1:01:55.1 0:00:14.1 9:52/M
12 Karina Ceron Bellevue 1030 29 98 1:02:20.4 1:02:55.8 0:00:35.4 9:58/M
13 Mallory Clifford Seattle 1038 26 103 1:03:09.5 1:03:30.1 0:00:20.6 10:06/M
14 Samantha Wiese Seattle 5164 25 111 1:04:30.4 1:05:29.8 0:00:59.4 10:19/M
15  Brittany Parks Kirkland 1179 26 121 1:05:45.9 1:06:00.6 0:00:14.6 10:31/M
16  Toby Trachy Bellevue 5153 27 122 1:05:46.4 1:06:01.3 0:00:14.9 10:31/M
17 Bethanny Trout Enumclaw 5154 26 131 1:07:55.2 1:08:25.6 0:00:30.4 10:52/M
18  Audrey Nassal 5209 28 135 1:08:43.7 1:09:18.3 0:00:34.6 11:00/M
19  Victoria Richardson  East Hartford 1203 27 141 1:11:20.0 1:12:01.2 0:00:41.2 11:25/M
20  Elisa Cooper Seattle 1041 26 142 1:11:32.7 1:11:48.2 0:00:15.5 11:27/M
21 LeeAnn Zavala Ellensburg 5179 29 145 1:14:34.1 1:15:24.5 0:00:50.4 11:56/M
22  Marie Gamache Tacoma 1085 29 152 1:15:58.3 1:16:40.5 0:00:42.2 12:09/M
23  Yessenia Arias Renton 1004 25 157 1:19:11.7 1:19:33.6 0:00:21.9 12:40/M
24  Laura Wiliams Kent 5167 26 169 1:26:19.6 1:26:48.3 0:00:28.7 13:49/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kara McKown Seattle 1154 31 6 0:46:46.3 0:46:57.6 0:00:11.3 7:29/M
2 Stephanie Rothmier ~ Woodway 1207 34 11 0:48:52.8 0:48:59.8 0:00:06.9 7:49/M
3 Kristen Gonzales Snoqualmie 1090 34 12 0:49:11.4 0:49:14.7 0:00:03.2 7:52/M
4 April Peck Issaquah 1185 34 24 0:51:59.4 0:52:11.8 0:00:12.4 8:19/M
5 Lindsay Jackson Sammamish 5473 33 32 0:53:54.0 0:54:44.4 0:00:50.4 8:37/M
6 Conicky Razwick sammamish 5474 33 33 0:53:54.5 0:54:44.2 0:00:49.7 8:37/M
7 Jennie Whitaker Woodinville 5162 30 34 0:54:00.3 0:54:12.7 0:00:12.4 8:38/M
8 Nikki Davis North Bend 1048 34 45 0:56:01.3 0:56:33.1 0:00:31.7 8:58/M
9 Bonnie Debu Redmond 1056 33 48 0:56:36.4 0:56:51.9 0:00:15.5 9:03/M
10  Kate Gledhill Snoqualmie 1088 33 52 0:56:43.0 0:57:19.3 0:00:36.2 9:04/M
11 Lulu Patel Newcastle 1180 30 76 0:59:15.9 0:59:18.1 0:00:02.2 9:29/M
12 Fernanda Portet Mercer Island 1191 34 88 1:00:53.4 1:01:01.7 0:00:08.3 9:44/M
13 Ann Bodden Seattle 1020 34 89 1:00:53.6 1:01:06.3 0:00:12.6 9:44/M
14 Arden Zavada Gig Harbor 5177 30 94 1:01:38.7 1:02:07.3 0:00:28.6 9:52/M
15  Vivien Ng Seattle 5467 31 101 1:02:44.6 1:03:41.9 0:00:57.2 10:02/M
16 Morann Johnson Renton 1116 34 102 1:02:49.1 1:03:19.3 0:00:30.2 10:03/M
17  Cindy Cole Jbim 1039 34 105 1:03:18.6 1:03:36.6 0:00:17.9 10:08/M
18  Janice Reid 98065 1198 31 107 1:03:30.5 1:03:56.5 0:00:25.9 10:10/M
19  Miki Tamura Seattle 1250 32 110 1:04:11.8 1:04:23.5 0:00:11.6 10:16/M
20  Sarah Willens Auburn 5165 31 112 1:04:31.3 1:05:30.7 0:00:59.4 10:19/M
21 Ashley Libbey Tacoma 1140 31 114 1:04:43.4 1:05:25.8 0:00:42.4 10:21/M
22  Niki Eichelkraut Tacoma 1064 30 124 1:06:26.9 1:07:04.8 0:00:37.9 10:38/M
23  Julia Seidman Issaquah 1219 30 140 1:10:59.1 1:11:40.9 0:00:41.8 11:21/M
24 Kristy Ray Snoqualmie 1196 32 146 1:15:08.6 1:15:46.3 0:00:37.7 12:01/M
25  Janice Saewong Shoreline 1210 30 147 1:15:08.6 1:15:47.9 0:00:39.2 12:01/M
26  Sonom Jagadeesan 5835 32 159 1:20:19.1 1:20:57.8 0:00:38.6 12:51/M
27  Amy Wong-Look Lynnwood 5225 30 163 1:22:12.2 1:22:46.8 0:00:34.6 13:09/M
28  SaiBotchu Bellevue 1023 34 164 1:24:04.3 1:24:24.7 0:00:20.4 13:27/M
29  Amy Cummings Redmond 1045 34 168 1:26:18.8 1:26:35.6 0:00:16.7 13:48/M
30  Tricia Morrison Kent 1159 33 172 1:28:11.9 1:28:26.4 0:00:14.4 14:07/M
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If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
31 Sara Campbell

Place Name

Celeste Stoneman
Dana Cannon
Kimberly Lowe
Darci Dawson
Kellie Olson
Angela Galetti
Audrey Dean
Heather Berry
Coco Church
Misty Hertel

Mary Sult

Heather Ackermann
Jen Ellis

Lesley Novotny
Sandy Wu-Scheidel
Tracy Guillen

Kelly Hawkins
Michelle Prynne
Corrie Martell
Janelle Quigley
Mrinali Chaphekar
Janelle Coughran
Connie Tomlinson
Jen Stewart
Jennifer Studer
Kam Layman
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Place Name

Tracy Jones

Amy Van Valkenburg
Angeliqgue DeRoux
Ann Davidson

Tina Clark

Jennifer Haagenson
Jennifer Swift

Erin Haynie
Rebecca Mueller
Jennifer McGill
Jeanette Bowers
Laura Smith
Patricia Phung
Karen Nguyen
Stacey Foster
Sarav Johnsrud
Dianne Caraway
Kelly Enstrom
Diana Reul-Shapiro

Amy Moe-Sales
Jyoti Gawade

Erica Waggoner
Ruth Kerschbaumer
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10K Age Group

Sambhhrama Mundkur
Hemalatha Rajkumar Snoqualmie

City

Seattle

City

Kirkland
Issaquah
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Issaquah
Sammamish
Burien
Redmond
Newcastle
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Tacoma

Issaquah
Sammamish

North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Eatonville

City

Black Diamond
Redmond
Seattle
Enumclaw
Seattle
Auburn
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Gig Harbor
Duvall
Woodinville
Woodinville
Sammamish
Sammamish
Bellevue
Kirkland
Snoqualmie

Dorothy Carey Lathero Eatonville

Woodinville
Redmond
Amanda Park
Sammamish

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1027 33 175 1:45:20.9 1:45:59.9 0:00:38.9
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1243 39 10 0:48:05.8 0:48:26.5 0:00:20.7
5213 39 18 0:50:33.4 0:51:14.5 0:00:41.1
1142 37 25 0:52:00.9 0:52:11.6 0:00:10.7
1049 39 26 0:52:08.8 0:52:21.2 0:00:12.4
1174 37 29 0:52:20.8 0:53:04.2 0:00:43.4
1084 36 38 0:55:07.9 0:55:36.3 0:00:28.4
1051 35 39 0:55:10.5 0:55:40.8 0:00:30.2
5200 36 41 0:55:32.5 0:55:54.4 0:00:21.9
1036 38 55 0:56:49.0 0:57:42.7 0:00:53.7
1103 36 63 0:58:00.2 0:58:31.5 0:00:31.2
1246 35 64 0:58:03.9 0:58:33.5 0:00:29.6
5217 37 70 0:58:38.9 0:59:14.5 0:00:35.6
1067 39 73 0:58:56.7 0:59:17.6 0:00:20.8
1168 38 83 1:00:22.6 1:00:59.1 0:00:36.4
5172 36 86 1:00:46.5 1:01:27.8 0:00:41.2
5187 39 87 1:00:51.0 1:01:13.3 0:00:22.2
1101 39 90 1:01:16.8 1:01:40.3 0:00:23.5
1193 38 95 1:01:40.1 1:02:17.3 0:00:37.2
5216 39 99 1:02:42.8 1:03:17.5 0:00:34.7
5193 35 108 1:04:05.0 1:04:21.8 0:00:16.7
1031 39 109 1:04:11.2 1:04:31.1 0:00:19.8
5218 35 123 1:05:58.8 1:06:22.3 0:00:23.5
5152 36 126 1:07:20.0 1:08:00.2 0:00:40.2
1238 36 128 1:07:33.8 1:08:17.3 0:00:43.4
1245 36 137 1:08:46.0 1:09:08.2 0:00:22.2
1137 39 155 1:17:06.5 1:17:45.8 0:00:39.3
5834 35 160 1:20:21.1 1:21:00.8 0:00:39.6
5220 39 166 1:24:20.9 1:24:39.5 0:00:18.6
Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1117 43 16 0:49:35.5 0:49:39.1 0:00:03.6
5156 43 27 0:52:18.0 0:52:59.2 0:00:41.2
1059 41 42 0:55:45.2 0:56:32.5 0:00:47.3
1017 43 43 0:55:59.0 0:56:21.8 0:00:22.8
1037 41 57 0:57:07.7 0:57:20.3 0:00:12.6
117 43 58 0:57:09.3 0:57:20.8 0:00:11.5
1249 44 68 0:58:35.0 0:58:50.7 0:00:15.7
5199 40 71 0:58:51.1 0:59:03.9 0:00:12.8
5196 40 72 0:58:51.3 0:59:03.9 0:00:12.6
5475 40 81 1:00:03.5 1:00:57.7 0:00:54.1
1024 43 93 1:01:37.7 1:02:07.1 0:00:29.4
1230 43 104 1:03:09.9 1:03:25.2 0:00:15.2
1188 42 115 1:05:04.6 1:05:11.8 0:00:07.2
1164 40 116 1:05:05.0 1:05:12.2 0:00:07.2
1077 43 118 1:05:38.7 1:06:23.8 0:00:45.1
5219 43 129 1:07:46.8 1:08:21.6 0:00:34.7
1029 44 149 1:15:29.4 1:16:15.9 0:00:46.5
1068 44 151 1:15:52.7 1:16:31.2 0:00:38.5
1201 40 153 1:16:30.5 1:17:08.8 0:00:38.2
1133 44 156 1:17:07.5 1:17:45.8 0:00:38.3
1156 42 162 1:21:57.2 1:22:34.7 0:00:37.4
1086 40 165 1:24:20.5 1:24:39.7 0:00:19.2
5158 40 167 1:24:56.0 1:25:31.3 0:00:35.2
1123 44 170 1:27:18.0 1:28:04.3 0:00:46.2
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Pace
16:51/M

Pace
7:42/M
8:05/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
9:05/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
10:02/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:33/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
11:00/M
12:20/M
12:51/M
13:30/M

Pace
7:56/M
8:22/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:36/M
9:52/M
10:06/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:51/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:14/M
12:20/M
13:07/M
13:30/M
13:35/M
13:58/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
25
26

Place
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Place
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Place
1
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Name
Helen McHugh

Jeannine Alexander

Name

City
Sammamish
Bellevue

City

Stephanie VanCamper Snoqualmie

Pam Kramer
Andria Kerkof
Sue Bailey
Janice Evans
Cherish Whyte
Marilyn Bechard
Katyh Cubine
Janice Zander
Kerri Pearson
Stacy Guinasso
Joanne Frank
Juli Kubicki
Karen Tolle
Judith Billig
Brenda Rains
Pamela Gregory
Brenda Dawson
Jill Klinge

Lynne Simpson
Joan Stanigar

Name

Lisa Hurley
Sandra Perry
Dawn Frearson
Nancy Eiselt
Sara Kell
Marsha Jones
Wendy Plourd
Karin Zukowski
Marcie Howard
Susie Beach
Valerie Varin
Tracy Lynn
Tina Ziegler
Phayvan Saewong
Lana Waud
Joan Fisher

Name

Ann Rinehart
Margina Young
Kirstie Higgins
Ingrid Elenzano

Lora McCambridge

Shelley Frey
Terri Reilly

10K Age Group

Covington
Seattlwe
Kirkland

Fall City
Sammamish
Auburn
Bothell
Maple Valley
Snohomish
Bellevue
Seattle
Sammamish
Federal Way
Redmond
Sammamish
Woodinville
Bellevue
Bellevue
Sammamish
Renton

City
Carnation
Duvall

North Bend
Seattle
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Preston
Renton
Sammamish
Issaquah
Shoreline
North Bend
Issaquah

City

Seattle

Seattle

Black Diamond
Seattle
Redmond
Sammamish
Fall City

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1152 44 171 1:27:20.8 1:28:04.6 0:00:43.8
1002 43 174 1:33:50.4 1:34:33.8 0:00:43.4

Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5222 45 5 0:45:39.5 0:45:41.7 0:00:02.2
1127 49 8 0:47:46.9 0:47:51.7 0:00:04.7
5458 45 14 0:49:23.4 0:49:33.6 0:00:10.2
1008 47 19 0:51:17.5 0:51:39.3 0:00:21.8
1069 49 22 0:51:46.8 0:52:00.5 0:00:13.6
5163 46 30 0:53:09.7 0:53:43.2 0:00:33.5
1013 47 36 0:54:44 1 0:54:57.8 0:00:13.6
1044 45 50 0:56:41.6 0:56:52.8 0:00:11.2
5176 46 56 0:57:03.5 0:57:28.9 0:00:25.3
1183 46 59 0:57:11.0 0:57:22.8 0:00:11.8
1097 46 69 0:58:38.0 0:59:14.5 0:00:36.5
5211 45 78 1:00:02.3 1:00:51.8 0:00:49.5
1129 46 84 1:00:35.0 1:01:10.4 0:00:35.4
5151 49 97 1:02:08.6 1:02:38.3 0:00:29.7
1018 48 100 1:02:44.1 1:03:17.5 0:00:33.3
1194 49 106 1:03:27.8 1:04:13.5 0:00:45.7
1095 46 119 1:05:44.9 1:05:52.7 0:00:07.7
1050 46 127 1:07:32.7 1:08:02.4 0:00:29.7
1125 47 133 1:08:30.6 1:09:19.8 0:00:49.2
1226 47 138 1:09:16.4 1:09:55.9 0:00:39.5
1233 45 176 1:49:13.5 1:50:12.1 0:00:58.6

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1112 50 23 0:51:52.8 0:51:59.4 0:00:06.6
1187 52 44 0:56:00.3 0:56:32.9 0:00:32.5
1081 53 46 0:56:12.8 0:56:28.8 0:00:15.9
5183 54 53 0:56:44.1 0:57:21.5 0:00:37.4
1120 51 60 0:57:35.2 0:58:19.7 0:00:44.4
1118 50 62 0:57:46.0 0:58:16.6 0:00:30.6
1189 53 65 0:58:12.2 0:58:41.4 0:00:29.1
5181 51 66 0:58:12.5 0:58:37.8 0:00:25.3
1109 52 77 0:59:42.0 1:00:36.3 0:00:54.3
1010 53 85 1:00:39.9 1:01:17.8 0:00:37.9
5157 52 117 1:05:33.1 1:05:50.8 0:00:17.7
1143 50 130 1:07:48.3 1:08:21.6 0:00:33.2
5197 52 134 1:08:43.7 1:09:17.2 0:00:33.5
1211 53 139 1:10:33.6 1:11:11.7 0:00:38.1
5160 53 158 1:19:40.4 1:20:13.4 0:00:32.9
1075 50 177 1:49:15.5 1:50:12.1 0:00:56.6

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5194 58 21 0:51:38.0 0:51:48.5 0:00:10.5
5195 58 82 1:00:07.6 1:00:18.9 0:00:11.2
1104 59 92 1:01:37.5 1:01:57.8 0:00:20.3
1066 58 132 1:07:58.3 1:08:06.1 0:00:07.7
1148 57 143 1:12:01.0 1:12:30.8 0:00:29.8
1082 58 161 1:20:57.2 1:21:36.4 0:00:39.2
1200 58 173 1:33:12.3 1:33:20.7 0:00:08.3
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Pace
13:58/M
15:01/M

Pace
7:18/M
7:39/'M
7:54/M
8:12/M
8:17/M
8:30/M
8:45/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:23/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:09/M
10:31/M
10:48/'M
10:58/M
11:05/M
17:28/M

Pace
8:18/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:33/M
9:42/M
10:29/M
10:51/M
11:00/M
11:17/M
12:45/M
17:29/M

Pace
8:16/M
9:37/M
9:52/M
10:52/M
11:31/M
12:57/M
14:55/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
Place Name City

1 Margaret Ubben Everett

2 Barbara Hagel Redmond
Place Name City

1 Jackie Warnecke Redmond
Place Name City

1 Erik Barkhaus Seattle

2 Travis Adams Redmond

3 Brad Peter Sammamish
Place Name City

1 Unknown Partic. 393

2 James Johnson Mercer Island

3 Wisann Chardenkul  Bellevue
Place Name City

1 Luke Debu Redmond
Place Name City

1 Jamin Debu Redmond

2 Marco Murillo Seattle

3 Matthew Mortier North Bend
Place Name City

1 Chance Sands Renton

2 Parker O'Keefe Snoqualmie

3 Sero Schlau

4 Jay Schlav Snoqualmie
Place Name City

1 Spencer Ricks Snoqualmie

2 Vadim Minchuck Mountlake Terr

Place Name City
1 Aleksandr Kyomyak  Everett
2 Palmi Ingvarsson Marysville

10K Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female 60 to 64
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5155 62 49 0:56:40.7 0:57:08.3 0:00:27.6
1098 61 154 1:16:55.2 1:17:33.5 0:00:38.3
Female 65 to 69
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5159 65 150 1:15:50.7 1:16:30.1 0:00:39.3
Male Top Finisher Winners
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5208 23 1 0:31:03.8 0:31:03.8 0:00:00.0
1001 41 2 0:34:20.6 0:34:20.6 0:00:00.0
5212 32 3 0:35:25.3 0:35:25.3 0:00:00.0
Male age unknown
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
393 30 0:49:14.3 0:57:37.5 0:08:23.2
5462 0 60 0:57:03.7 0:57:50.4 0:00:46.7
5461 0 92 1:04:37.3 1:05:02.3 0:00:25.0
Male 9 and Under
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1055 7 56 0:55:53.1 0:56:09.3 0:00:16.2
Male 10 to 11
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1054 10 57 0:56:34.4 0:56:49.7 0:00:15.2
1163 11 68 0:59:07.6 0:59:15.5 0:00:07.9
1160 11 69 0:59:14.3 0:59:17.8 0:00:03.4
Male 12 to 15
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1212 12 26 0:48:22.4 0:48:23.4 0:00:00.9
1173 13 96 1:05:55.0 1:06:23.3 0:00:28.3
5470 12 108 1:41:59.2 1:42:43.6 0:00:44.4
5471 12 109 1:42:00.4 1:42:44 1 0:00:43.7
Male 16 to 19
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1204 17 10 0:42:51.2 0:42:53.1 0:00:01.9
5465 18 35 0:49:57.8 0:49:59.6 0:00:01.8
Male 20 to 24
Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
5457 21 33 0:49:39.4 0:49:40.6 0:00:01.1
1113 24 52 0:55:14.8 0:55:42.5 0:00:27.6
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Pace

Pace
9:04/M
12:18/M

Pace
12:08/M

Pace
4:58/M
5:29/M
5:40/M

Pace
7:53/M
9:08/M
10:20/M

Pace
8:56/M

Pace
9:03/M
9:28/M
9:29/M

Pace
7:44/M
10:33/M
16:19/M
16:19/M

Pace
6:51/M
8:00/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:50/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

r D vMoao©ONOO R WN

Place

—_

©oNOO~WN

Place

NeslsoranicocoNoarnn -

Name

Name

Grant Paris
Brandon Gillespie
Fernando Osorio

Francisco Quintana

Aneesh Kulkarni
Jacob Lange
Zach Hoyopatubbi
Steve Flick

Rick Gregory
Alex Cooper

Dan Lee
Kyunghwan Choi
David Nhorn
Sathish Rangam

Name

Phil Paul

Jeff Fairbanks
Andrew Whitaker
Brian Fennell
Ludwig Zavala
Lee Drury
William Scheidel
Elliott Drury

Paul Derham

Name

Benjamin Scott
Bryan Keller
Justin Rothmier
Alexandre Portet
Marc Debu

Jon Stadler
Jason Norlin
Arik Cohen
Sean Smith

Rob Stewart
Shawn Galetti
Matthew Green
Captain Church
Craig Kitterman
Brandon Shimizu
Andrew Ogden

City

City
Kenmore
Mercer Island
Redmond
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
North Bend
Renton
Issaquah
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Tacoma
Kirkland

City

Renton
Redmond
Woodinville
Mercer Island
Ellensburg
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle

City

Renton
Snoqualmie
Woodway
Mercer Island
Redmond
Tukwila
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Kennewick

Chandru Swaminathan Kirkland

Chris Henderson
Florin Nutu

Snoqualmie
Redmond

Archana Balasubramai Issaquah

10K Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
5207
5464
1176
5469
1130
1131
1110
1076
1094
1040
1138
1034
1165
1195

Bib No
1181
1070
5161
1071
5178
1063
1216
1062
1058

Bib No
1218
1121
1206
1190
1053
1232
1166
5472
1229
1237
1083
1091
1035
1124
1224
1170
5182
1102
1169
5190
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Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Male 25 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
28 9 0:42:48.4 0:42:48.4
29 23 0:48:13.1 0:48:16.5 0:00:03.3
28 36 0:50:35.4 0:50:40.7 0:00:05.3
26 44 0:53:10.4 0:53:37.9 0:00:27.5
26 47 0:54:04.8 0:54:36.5 0:00:31.7
27 48 0:54:16.6 0:54:34.8 0:00:18.1
27 49 0:54:45.9 0:54:57.4 0:00:11.5
25 59 0:56:46.1 0:57:14.3 0:00:28.2
27 64 0:58:16.2 0:58:24.0 0:00:07.7
27 65 0:58:46.8 0:59:02.3 0:00:15.5
27 76 1:01:22.5 1:01:49.9 0:00:27.4
28 81 1:02:08.5 1:02:31.6 0:00:23.1
29 91 1:04:24.7 1:05:06.9 0:00:42.2
29 100 1:09:21.2 1:10:10.1 0:00:48.9
Male 30 to 34
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
31 5 0:37:56.5 0:37:58.1 0:00:01.6
34 7 0:40:58.6 0:41:08.8 0:00:10.2
34 17 0:46:36.2 0:46:52.1 0:00:15.9
30 53 0:55:29.2 0:55:52.5 0:00:23.3
33 54 0:55:38.5 0:56:25.5 0:00:47.0
30 61 0:57:16.4 0:57:27.2 0:00:10.7
34 75 1:00:46.6 1:01:27.8 0:00:41.1
33 86 1:03:17.6 1:04:16.6 0:00:58.9
34 89 1:04:10.6 1:04:23.1 0:00:12.5
Male 35 to 39
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
36 20 0:47:12.2 0:47:17.7 0:00:05.5
38 24 0:48:15.3 0:48:23.5 0:00:08.1
37 29 0:48:50.7 0:48:59.9 0:00:09.2
37 31 0:49:21.8 0:49:23.5 0:00:01.6
35 32 0:49:33.2 0:49:43.4 0:00:10.2
39 34 0:49:54.2 0:49:56.8 0:00:02.5
38 38 0:51:58.1 0:52:21.2 0:00:23.1
39 42 0:53:02.3 0:53:21.7 0:00:19.4
38 43 0:53:03.4 0:53:46.3 0:00:42.8
36 46 0:53:52.8 0:54:36.1 0:00:43.2
39 50 0:55:03.7 0:55:32.5 0:00:28.8
38 55 0:55:38.6 0:56:00.1 0:00:21.4
37 58 0:56:45.4 0:57:41.9 0:00:56.5
35 72 1:00:40.8 1:01:07.6 0:00:26.8
37 73 1:00:41.7 1:01:08.4 0:00:26.7
39 82 1:02:25.1 1:02:45.3 0:00:20.2
35 102 1:16:32.8 1:17:24 1 0:00:51.2
38 103 1:18:00.0 1:18:16.7 0:00:16.6
35 105 1:26:19.3 1:26:36.6 0:00:17.2
36 106 1:26:57.8 1:27:16.5 0:00:18.7

Pace

Pace
6:51/M
7:43/M
8:06/M
8:30/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
9:05/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:49/M
9:56/M
10:18/M
11:06/M

Pace
6:04/M
6:33/M
7:27TIM
8:53/M
8:54/M
9:10/M
9:43/M
10:08/M
10:16/M

Pace
7:33/M
7:43/M
7:49/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:19/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:37/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
9:05/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:59/M
12:15/M
12:29/M
13:49/M
13:55/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

S©O©WONO U WN =

11
12
13

Place
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11
12
13

Place
1
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—_
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Place
1

a b~ wN

Name

Name

Jeff Hunter
Tom Boegeman
Rex Post

Derek Spradlin
Mike Shea

Ben Bailey
Keith Kerkof
Clifford Mosley

Scott Montgomery

Nathan Ricks
Jason Johnson
Mike O'Keefe
Steve Davidson

Name

Scott Stoneman
Greg Miller
Greg Hillard
Lance Sinclair
Michael Senf
Darrin Stolz
Chuck Cubine
JR Lind

Tom McKown
Chris Wendling
Jon Gregory
David Rivera
David Grigsby

Name
George Gonzales

Richard Campbell

Garth Bruce
Dean Stolz
Scott Kubicki

Ed Bolt

Steve Tolle
Thomas Howard
Brian Bechard
Dan Thompson

Name

Joe Sheeran
Eric Donaldson
Mark Henderson
John Fowler
Terry Reilly

10K Age Group

City

City
Woodinville
Kirkland
Seattle
North Bend
Redmond
Woodiville
Seattle

Fall City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Enumclaw

City
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Renton
Spanaway
Bellevue
Tukwila
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Maple Valley
Woodinville
Issaquah
Snoqualmie

City

Bonney Lake
Redmond
Preston
Seattle
Sammamish
North Bend
Federal Way
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Carnation

City
Ellensburg
Seattle
Kirkland
North Bend
Fall City

Bib No

Bib No
1111
1021
1192
1231
1222
1007
1122
1161
1158
5215
5466
1172
1046

Bib No
1242
1155
1105
1227
1220
1240
1043
5184
1153
5224
1093
1205
5214

Bib No
5186
1028
1026
1241
1128
1022
5221
1108
1012
5198

Bib No
1223
1061
5189
1078
1199
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Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Male 40 to 44
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
44 11 0:42:56.0 0:42:57.8 0:00:01.8
42 14 0:44:38.8 0:44:40.4 0:00:01.6
42 25 0:48:16.4 0:48:20.7 0:00:04.2
41 45 0:53:49.0 0:54:06.2 0:00:17.1
40 51 0:55:10.5 0:55:27.3 0:00:16.7
43 62 0:57:34.8 0:57:52.5 0:00:17.7
44 67 0:59:06.9 0:59:20.6 0:00:13.6
42 70 0:59:38.9 1:00:10.1 0:00:31.1
40 71 1:00:39.9 1:01:07.6 0:00:27.6
43 77 1:01:56.5 1:02:39.7 0:00:43.2
41 83 1:02:28.5 1:03:26.3 0:00:57.8
42 97 1:05:56.9 1:06:25.5 0:00:28.6
44 101 1:15:10.8 1:15:33.9 0:00:23.1
Male 45 to 49
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
46 8 0:42:13.0 0:42:14.4 0:00:01.3
45 12 0:43:35.6 0:43:46.4 0:00:10.8
45 13 0:44.07.7 0:44:23.9 0:00:16.2
48 18 0:46:38.8 0:46:40.5 0:00:01.6
48 19 0:47:05.8 0:47:13.7 0:00:07.9
48 22 0:47:31.6 0:47:34.8 0:00:03.1
46 28 0:48:50.6 0:48:55.9 0:00:05.2
46 40 0:52:19.3 0:52:30.8 0:00:11.4
48 84 1:02:52.5 1:03:26.9 0:00:34.4
46 87 1:03:27.0 1:04:14.8 0:00:47.7
45 88 1:03:35.3 1:03:42.3 0:00:06.9
48 90 1:04:18.3 1:05:03.8 0:00:45.5
47 110 1:44:16.1 1:45:13.7 0:00:57.6
Male 50 to 54
Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
53 6 0:40:51.0 0:40:53.2 0:00:02.2
52 21 0:47:19.8 0:47:27.5 0:00:07.7
50 27 0:48:46.3 0:49:22.4 0:00:36.1
50 37 0:50:47.3 0:50:52.2 0:00:04.9
50 39 0:52:03.3 0:52:08.1 0:00:04.8
50 63 0:58:01.7 0:58:33.7 0:00:31.9
53 80 1:02:07.8 1:02:38.7 0:00:30.8
51 93 1:04:56.0 1:05:23.2 0:00:27.2
52 95 1:05:45.9 1:05:57.5 0:00:11.5
50 104 1:24:04.9 1:24:26.1 0:00:21.2
Male 55 to 59
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
55 4 0:35:26.2 0:35:27.5 0:00:01.2
58 41 0:52:34.1 0:52:38.8 0:00:04.7
57 74 1:00:43.2 1:00:48.1 0:00:04.8
57 78 1:01:57.0 1:02:39.5 0:00:42.5
56 107 1:33:12.8 1:33:20.7 0:00:07.9

Pace

Pace
6:52/M
7:08/M
7:43/M
8:37/M
8:50/M
9:13/M
9:27/M
9:32/M
9:42/M
9:55/M
10:00/M
10:33/M
12:02/M

Pace
6:45/M
6:58/'M
7:04/M
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:36/M
7:49/M
8:22/M
10:04/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:17/M
16:41/M

Pace
6:32/M
7:34/M
7:48/M
8:08/M
8:20/M
9:17/M
9:56/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
13:27/M

Pace
5:40/M
8:25/M
9:43/M
9:55/M
14:55/M



If you have a question about the timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
Top Finisher is based on Gun Time.
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Male 60 to 64

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 1171 63 15 0:44:47.6 0:44:48 1 0:00:00.5 7:10/M
2 Ron Chew Seattle 1033 60 16 0:45:23.9 0:45:30.7 0:00:06.8 7:16/M
3 Wade Rick Tacoma 5192 63 85 1:03:01.7 1:03:21.1 0:00:19.4 10:05/M
4 Mitchell Schoenfeld  Fall City 5188 60 94 1:05:32.9 1:05:39.8 0:00:06.9 10:29/M
5 Scott Hartwell Issaquah 1100 61 98 1:06:11.3 1:07:00.6 0:00:49.2 10:35/M

Male 65 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dave Howard Seattle 1107 67 66 0:58:52.6 0:59:42.4 0:00:49.8 9:25/M

Male 70 and over

Place Name City Bib No Adge  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Gary Wright Bremerton 5171 75 79 1:02:06.2 1:02:06.2 9:56/M
2 Neal Stoddard Burien 1239 70 99 1:07:24.0 1:07:43.7 0:00:19.7 10:47/M

10K Age Group Page 27 of 27



